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RAJESH ARORA J3/164, RAJOURI GARDEN, NEW DELHI 110027 'IN30011810764709 500.00 '000002

SAGAR SHARMA
41 RAM NAGAR EXT BEHIND, GURUDWARA 
HARI SINGH, KRISHANA NAGAR

DELHI 110051 '1202990001516842 120.00 '000003

SEEMA CHOUDHARY C/7/105, YAMUNA VIHAR, DELHI 110053 'IN30223610413732 500.00 '000004
SUNIL CHHIBBER C-26 B, KIRAN GARDEN, UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI 110059 'IN30039415822215 140.00 '000005

PRADEEP KUMAR
B 30, GALI BACK SIDE, JEEWAN PARK UTTAM 
NAGAR

NEW DELHI 110059 'IN30177412301255 125.00 '000006

MAHIPAL SINGH NEGI A 8/C, DDA FLATS, MUNIRKA NEW DELHI 110067 'IN30133019397501 750.00 '000007
KAMLESH E 5/2 SECTOR 16, ROHINI, NEW DELHI 110085 'IN30051314897475 5.00 '000008
REENA RANA 5, VASUNDHRA APPTT, SEC 9 ROHINI DELHI 110085 'IN30177414065742 375.00 '000009

PRADEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL
1/27, LALITA PARK LAXMI NAGAR, 
GURUDWARA

DELHI 110092 'IN30240410085165 750.00 '000011

DIVYA KUKREJA HOUSE NO 1461/1, JAWAHAR COLONY, FARIDABAD 121001 'IN30177412060767 317.50 '000012
VIMLA YADAV HOUSE NO 2049, SECTOR 4, REWARI 123401 '1202990005106849 7.50 '000013

KAMLESH
HANUMAN MANDIR, TRANSFARMER WALI 
GALI, NEW JEWAN NAGAR

SONEPAT, HARYANA 131001 'IN39996810045436 1250.00 '000014

SORABH DHINGRA H NO 571 HUDA PHASE 1, SECTOR 11, PANIPAT HARYANA 132103 'IN30114310467058 1250.00 '000015

VED PARKASH
UNITED RICELAND, VILL SAMANA, BAHU GT 
KARNAL ROAD, POST BOX - 33

KARNAL 136118 '1205630000051125 202.50 '000017

PARVEEN  BHARDWAJ
H NO 55 WARD NO 11, MOHALLA SAIDA, 
SHAHABAD 136135

SHAHABAD 136135 'IN30160411088391 2.50 '000018

MANPREET KAINTH 37/C, DASHNESH COLONY, RAJPURA PUNJAB 140401 'IN30223610401164 750.00 '000019

RAJINDER KUMAR DALMIA
HJ 757,, PUNJAB HOUSING BOARD COLONY, 
FEROZEPUR ROAD

LUDHIANA 141001 'IN30070810164972 750.00 '000020

JAGDEEP SINGH
H NO. 5994, VPO JANDIALA GURU, SARAI 
ROAD, DIST AMRITSAR

AMRITSAR 143001 '1201350000058525 2.50 '000021

BAL KRISHAN C/O. SINGLA BOOK STORE, PANYARI GATE, DINA NAGAR 143531 'IN30105510230694 250.00 '000022

SUBHASH SACHDEVA 22-F, GREEN PARK, PALAHI ROAD, PHAGWARA 144401 '1204450000172144 250.00 '000023
ABDUL QAYOOM SHAH KHUDRAVTPORA, BUDGAM, SRINAGAR 193411 '1201320001002288 147.50 '000026
RAJAT GUPTA 603, SATPURA TOWER, KAUSHAMBI GHAZIABAD(U.P.) 201010 'IN30205010051720 250.00 '000027
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TARUN MAHESHWARI
3/115 B, HEMCHAND COMPOUND, MARRIS 
ROAD

ALIGARH 202001 'IN30176610036972 250.00 '000029

HARDEEP SINGH 5/9 SACHDEVA HOUSE, SOOTNIL G T ROAD, ALIGARH 202001 'IN30177415977362 750.00 '000030

MANMOHAN RATHI RATHI SALES CORPORATION, G T ROAD, ETAH 207001 'IN30165310136249 250.00 '000031
BARKHA MAHESHWARI H. NO. 273, MUGALPURA, RATH 210431 '1201910100507349 125.00 '000032
MANISH MISHRA C 8/90, CHETGANJ, VARANASI 221001 '1202990002857968 450.00 '000033

UDAY VEER SINGH
H.NO. D-71,, SECTOR-D, L.D.A.,, KAPUR ROAD, 
LUCKNOW,

UTTAR PARDESH 226004 'IN30236510287044 250.00 '000034

SANJAY KUMAR RAINA 4/592 VIKAS NAGAR SECTOR 4, LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH 226022 'IN30051314280354 250.00 '000035

DHIRENDRA KUMAR
S/O MUNNA LAL RATHO, NEAR SAMADHI, 
MADHI NATH

BAREILLY 243001 'IN30023912978534 250.00 '000037

PREM LATA KHANDELWAL
HOUSE NO 58 B NEAR SOOD DHARAMKANTA, , 
BRIJLOK COLONY PREM NAGAR, 

BAREILLY 243122 'IN30177410052667 500.00 '000038

TAHSEEN KHAN
MHO  PILA TALAB, MASJID PEERZADGAN, P S 
GANJ

RAMPUR 244901 '1203320001400918 250.00 '000039

RAGHUNATH SINGH BISHT HALDA PANI, GOPESHWAR, DIST-CHAMOLI UTTRAKHAND 246174 'IN30209210129186 250.00 '000040

KRISHAN KUMAR VERMA
H NO 109 MOH  CHOUDHARIYAN, TOWN 
BIJNOR, POLICE STN KOTAVALI SHAHAR

BIJNOR 246701 '1203350001442392 62.50 '000041

ANOOP KUMAR PANT DANDA LAKHAUND, SHASTR DHARA ROAD, DEHRADUN 248001 '1207550000065246 250.00 '000043

FARZANA NADEEM 177, BHORE KHAN, NEAR HASMAT MAZAR PILIBHIT 262001 'IN30011820096956 750.00 '000045
KAPIL DEO YADAV 45 VINDAY VASINI NAGAR, , GORAKHPUR 273001 '1202990000780362 20.00 '000046

RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA
A- 181, SHAHPUR, AVAS VIKAS COLONY, EAST 
GEETA VATEEKA

GORAKHPUR 273006 'IN30096610210585 277.50 '000047

SHIMLA SHIVHARE 26, SOOD COLONY, JHANSI 284002 'IN30177411959723 125.00 '000050
SHALINI SHARMA B 22/E, SHIV MARG, BANI PARK JAIPUR 302016 'IN30223610145022 500.00 '000053

RAHUL NIRANWAL
A 208 TRIVENI NAGAR, GOPAL PURA BY PASS 
JAIPUR, JAIPUR

RAJASTAN 302019 'IN30045014177675 200.00 '000054

NAWAB HIDAYATULLA 19/236, RAGHTYA GALI WALA BAZAR, - Ajmer 305001 '1202990005507301 250.00 '000056
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ABHISHAK PATNI
B 419, PANCHSHEEL COLONY, MAHESHWARI 
ROAD

AJMER 305006 'IN30240410053805 750.00 '000057

SUSHILA ASAWA
3C9, NEW HOUSINGS BORD, NEAR SHREE 
HOTAL

PALI 306401 '1301760000074411 500.00 '000059

SANGEETA VYAS
A-40, VIJAY SINGH PATHIK NAGAR, (VSP 
NAGAR)

BHILWARA 311001 '1202990000139584 2.50 '000061

MANI SHANKER DADHEECH 173-A, SHASTRI NAGAR, , BHILWARA 311001 '1203450000454390 250.00 '000062

RAHUL VISHNOI
C/O VISHNOI TRADING CO, OPP SANDEEP, PUR 
ROAD, AZAD NAGAR

BHILWARA 311001 'IN30023912505492 125.00 '000064

RANJIT SINGH GOKHRU BEHIND BADA MANDIR, , BHILWARA 311001 'IN30105510262805 750.00 '000065
DINESH KUMAR SHARMA 1-G-23, C.S.AZAD NAGAR, BHILWARA 311001 'IN30105510466330 1250.00 '000067
LAL BABU PRASAD HOLI CHOCK, POST HAMIRGARH, DISTT. BHILWARA 311001 'IN30105510467970 250.00 '000068
MAMTA DANGI B 423, SHASTRI NAGAR, BHILWARA 311001 'IN30105510713566 125.00 '000070
SAWANT SINGH RANAWAT KAVA KERA,, BHILWARA,, RAJASTHAN 311001 'IN30226911038104 655.00 '000071
RAJENDRA KUMAR KUMAWAT B -226, ZINC NAGAR, GANESH PURA CHITTORGARH 312001 '1201910100193575 250.00 '000073
JINENDRA JAIN BAXERIYA GALI, BAYANA, NULL BHARATPUR 321401 'IN30039416328619 500.00 '000077
MUKESH MODI BEHIND SHIV MANDIR,,, SUBHASHPURA,, BIKANER 334001 '1201210100229778 250.00 '000082

SHELU GUPTA
16-A, PAOTA 'C' ROAD,, C-6th ROAD,, IMERTIA 
BERA,

JODHPUR 342001 '1201210100158838 25.00 '000084

NAVEEN SOOD 117  LAXMI NAGAR, PAOTA B ROAD, JODHPUR 342010 'IN30147710027399 250.00 '000085

SUDHABEN J VORA
VISHAL ENT 305/SWASHTIKCHEMBER, OP 
GAREDIA KUVA, SANGAVA CHOWK

RAJKOT 360001 '1205660000016811 750.00 '000086

Y TRINATH
CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA, DHEBAR ROAD,, 
NAGINDAS CHAMBER

RAJKOT 360001 '1301990000135527 750.00 '000087

KU. AMI M. BHOJANI TRUST
305, SWASTIK CHAMBERS, THIRD FLOOR,, 
SANGANVA CHOWK,, OPP. GAREDIA KUVA,

RAJKOT. 360001 'IN30097410170621 1125.00 '000088

NIKHIL S MEHTA
26/42 PRAHLAD PLOT, MATRUCHHAYA, 
RAJKOT

RAJKOT 360001 'IN30103913236185 750.00 '000089

SHARIF S THIM
303 SWASTIK CHAM, SANGNVA CHOWK, 
GAREDIYA KUVA ROAD

RAJKOT 360002 '1205660000019785 750.00 '000090

RANJANBEN MATALIA
PRABHU KRUPA,, 8, MASTER SOCIETY 69-D,, 
RAJKOT.

360002 'IN30097410178248 750.00 '000092
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HARESHBHAI BIJALBHAI JETHAVA
RAVAL NAGAR MARUTI CHOWK,, CLOSE 
STREET-2,, VRAJBHUMI,

RAJKOT 360005 '1301990000170471 500.00 '000093

SURESH RAMANIKBHAI KATARMAL
RAM BAUG OPP SONI SAMAJ WADI, 
DWARKAPURI O/S KHAMBHALLA, GATE

JAMNAGAR 361005 '1203320000738048 137.50 '000095

SUNIL GHANSHYAMDAS ADVANI KAJIWADA, , JUNAGADH 362001 'IN30177413735436 25.00 '000096

KETAKI NILESHKUMAR PATEL BHANDARI POLE 2238, HOLI CHAKLA, KALUPUR AHMEDABAD 380001 'IN30036022343863 250.00 '000100

UPENDRA HIRALAL MISTRY
586/4, NAGHARI'S KHADKI,, NR. SWAMI 
NARAYAN MANDIR,, KALUPUR,

AHMEDABAD. 380001 'IN30097410549192 125.00 '000101

RAJESHKUMAR HASTIMAL JAIN
C-61, OM TOWER,, GHODA CAMP ROAD,, 
SHAHI BAG,

AHMEDABAD 380004 '1203300000022527 750.00 '000103

SUBHADRA P SHAH A/204 ALOK APPT P T, COLLEGE RD PALDI, AHMEDABAD 380007 'IN30115120966438 750.00 '000105

HANSABEN P PATEL
25/B RAMKRISHNA SOC, UTTAM NAGAR 
MANINAGAR, 

AHMEDABAD 380008 'IN30075711139937 500.00 '000106

NARMADA RAMESHKUMAR PATEL
2, NARSHINNAGAR SOCIETY, NR. RAMAPIR'S 
TEKRO, OLD WADAJ

AHMEDABAD 380013 'IN30098210314136 750.00 '000107

KAMLESH DHARAMDAS TEWANI
158 A UDDHAVNAGAR TEKRA, SORABJI 
COMPOUND, JUNA VADAJ

AHMEDABAD 380013 'IN30177412334412 250.00 '000108

TUSHARKUMAR BALADEVBHAI PARIKH
12 KUMKUM SOCIETY STADIUM ROAD, 
NARANPURA, 

AHMEDABAD 380014 '1202990000685243 62.50 '000109

KIRITKUMAR  MANGALDAS  PATEL
2/9 ANIK APPARTMENT,, NR.L.J.COLLEGE,, 
VASTRAPUR,

AHMEDABAD. 380015 'IN30034310638865 250.00 '000110

PATEL HIRENKUMAR S.
31, DEVDAS NAGAR SOCIETY, PART- 2, D- 
CABIN, SABARMATI

AHMEDABAD 380019 'IN30123310208653 250.00 '000111

SHASHI KUMAR
C O SHASHI KUMAR A 71 PALM, GREENS 
MAKARBA CROSSING, VEJALPUR

AHMEDABAD 380051 '1204720010224051 177.50 '000112

DHARMENDRA NARANBHAI GOHIL
24/JYOTI JALARAM SOCIETY, JIVRAJ PARK 
VEJALPUR ROAD, AHMEDABAD

380051 'IN30036021588388 2.50 '000113

KIRITBHAI PATEL
B 5 HILL DARSHAN AVENUE, NR LAD SOC, 
VASTRAPUR

AHMEDABAD 380054 'IN30021411193625 125.00 '000115

RAVJIBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL B/22, HARIOM NAGAR SOC, SANAND 382110 '1203320003595836 125.00 '000117

PATEL  BHARATIBEN  JITENDRAKUMAR
F/303 YOGESHEWAR HIILS, NR. ANAND PARTY 
POLT, RANIP,

AHMEDABAD. 382480 'IN30034310593406 250.00 '000119
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SHAH HITESHKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR
NO 43, SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY, OPP NARSHIH 
PATEL MADH

MEHSANA 384001 'IN30169610656593 62.50 '000120

GEETABEN MANOJKUMAR SONI ROYAL PARK 1, T V KENDRA INFRONT, PALANPUR 385001 '1203320001792192 1000.00 '000123
DHARMENDRAKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL MOTI KHADAKI, AT RASNOL, GUJARAT 388001 'IN30051310997798 115.00 '000125
DILIP ASHOKBHAI PATEL NR. OLD KUVA, AT. KHANDLI, TA. ANAND 388560 'IN30063610243428 250.00 '000126

ANJANA SUBHASH SARAIYA
63, ASHIRWAD SOCIETY,, GOVIND NAGAR,, 
P.O. DAHOD

DAHOD 389151 '1202890000037701 500.00 '000127

ASHOK C PANDYA
42/A, KOTYARK SOC,, B/H WATERTANK 
PANIGATE,, BARODA,

GUJARAT 390019 'IN30226910663237 1250.00 '000129

DHAVAL BHUPENDRA GANDHI 8-A,KALYAN SOCIETY,, AKOTA, VADODRA VADODRA 390020 '1202200000039138 250.00 '000130
HANSABEN TAMBEDIA 89, NAVNATH NAGAR, GOTRI ROAD BARODA 390021 'IN30039411462774 1000.00 '000131

MUKESHCHANDRA NAGJIBHAI MODI
852 -  MUKTINAGARA SOCIETY, SAKTINATH 
NJIK, 

BHARUCH 392001 '1201130000005245 90.00 '000132

GANDHI KRUNALKUMAR DILIPKUMAR J  8  MODI NAGAR, HANSOT ROAD, ANKLESHWAR 393001 'IN30133020197513 1250.00 '000133

PRAJAPATI HITENDRA K
AT AND PO SAJOD, TAL ANKLESHWAR, DIST 
BHARUCH

ANKLESHWAR 393020 '1203600000768735 2.50 '000135

ZUJER FAKHRUDDIN KACHWALA
'C' WING, FLAT NO.301, 3RD FLOOR, 
MAZAGAON KISHANT CHS, 2ND GUN POWDER 
LANE, MAZGAON

MUMBAI 400010 'IN30018312033822 187.50 '000138

DINESH PRATAPRAI MANTORA
5/6 NEW WAKDI CHAWL, PAREL VILLAGE TANK 
ROAD, 

MUMBAI 400012 'IN30051310479140 250.00 '000139

RASHI NANGALIA
ORCHID CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD, FLAT 
NO 1201 B G KHER ROAD, WORLI

MUMBAI 400018 'IN30036020776248 1250.00 '000140

RAMESH AMAR CHAWLA
FLAT NO 309, SUNDARAM BLDG, 4TH FLOOR, 
OPP CINEPLANET TALKIES, SION CIRCLE, SION

MUMBAI 400022 'IN30036022065860 500.00 '000141

PHOENIX SHARE & STOCKBROKERS PVT LTD
43 FLOOR 4 PLOT 261 MALKANI MAHAL, DR 
ANNIE BESANT ROAD, OPP CENTURY WORLI 
COLONY

MUMBAI 400030 'IN30115113000946 1.50 '000143

KANTILAL U CHAWALLA
54  NEW SURYA KIRAN CHS LTD, PAN GALLI  
HUGHES ROAD, 

MUMBAI 400036 'IN30112716217784 750.00 '000144

RAJENDRA N KAPOOR
B 2 106, KARAM SHETRA, GURU TEG BAHADUR 
NAGAR

MUMBAI 400037 'IN30090710348958 1250.00 '000145
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MAHESH  PANDURANG  MAULIK
RAJARAM PANDEY CHAWL, ADARSH SAMAJ, 
CHAKKIKHAN, SANTACRUZ (E)

MUMBAI 400055 'IN30036010118305 250.00 '000146

KAMESH HASMUKHLAL SHAH
9-ANANT BHUVAN,, GULATI CMPD,NANDA 
PATKAR ROAD,, VILE PARLE(EAST)

MUMBAI 400057. '1201120000025921 750.00 '000147

ARVIND SHAHU KHANVILKAR
3/1,JAYWANT NAIK CHAWL,, AMBICA 
NAGAR,MAJAS WADI,, JOGESHWARI (E)

MUMBAI 400060 '1202940000008221 250.00 '000148

PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY
2/22, SONAL APPT, JAYPRAKASH, NAGA 
GOREGAON (E), MUMBAI

MUMBAI 400063 'IN30023912451107 12.50 '000149

KAMALAKAR BUDHAJI KORE
17 D/9 2ND FLOOR, DUDH SAGAR CO OP HSG 
SOCIETY LTD, GOREGAON

MUMBAI 400065 'IN30154915802315 750.00 '000150

PRITI ANANTRAI OZA
PLOT 422/D- 44, JAYHIND CO OP SOC, SECTOR 
4 CHARKOP

KANDIVALI W MUMBAI 400067 'IN30090710417596 250.00 '000151

NARESH HIRJI BHANUSHALI
A 3/203 AASHARA SOCIETY, GOVARDHAN 
NAGAR, MULUND WEST OPP LBS ROAD

MUMBAI 400080 'IN30021411561874 55.00 '000153

REKHA JITENDRA SHAH
MAHAVIR BLDG., BLOCK NO. 1,, 3RD FLOOR, L. 
B. S. MARG,, GHATKOPAR (W)

MUMBAI 400086 '1203360000023111 1250.00 '000154

MS VARSHA GIRISH DAIYA
24 OM GUNVANTI BLDG 5TH FLOOR, JAGUSHA 
NAGAR, GHATKOPAR WEST

MUMBAI 400086 'IN30051312144666 37.50 '000155

PRAKASH MOHAN GOWDA 101/3567, 1ST FLOOR TILAK NAGAR, CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400089 'IN30177411026671 20.00 '000156

BHAVESH ANANTKUMAR SHAH
A  303  ANKUR, T P S ROAD NO 7, BORIVALI 
WEST

MUMBAI 400092 'IN30090710124762 1250.00 '000157

NIPA GIRDHARLAL BHATT 35 mussoorie, , anushaktinagar mumbai 400094 'IN30177410756969 450.00 '000158

CHAKRADHAR GANGICHETTY
C/O: Gangichetty Chakradhar, A/602, Gayatri 
Satsang Thakur, Village Near Vishnu Shivam 
Mall Kand

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
INDIA

400101 'IN30051312726946 30.00 '000159

KISHORE ALUMAL KATYARI
FLAT NO. 52,  5 TH FLOOR, TARANGAN 
COMPLEX, SWATI SAMTA NAGAR

THANE (W) 400606 'IN30160410104607 25.00 '000161

G S MURTY
ROOM NO 1 GR FLR LAXMIBLGS ASHIRWAD, 
QTRS BEHIND ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL, SHIRVANE 
SEC 1 NERUL NAVI MUMBAI

MAHARASHTRA 400706 'IN30051314269182 562.50 '000162
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SAROJ MAHESH BAFNA C T B, ROOM NO - 6, SECTOR - 16 - A , NERUL NAVI  MUMBAI 400706 'IN30216410127893 1250.00 '000163

PRADEEP RAJARAM MONDE
B-302, SHRAVAN APT, PLOT NO. B-37-40, 
SECTOR C-9, AIROLI

NAVI MUMBAI 400708 '1201750000378515 220.00 '000164

SEEMA KAMALIA
FLAT NO EC 54/A002 GROUND FLOOR, 
MANGAL GEET CHS LTD EVESHINE CITY, VASAI 
EAST VTC VASAI PO VASAI E

PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 
INDIA

401208 'IN30051321215756 125.00 '000165

NEELU  MALIK
D 31 VIKRAM BAUG, VILLA SALAV VIA, 
REVDANDA SUB PO SALA

RAIGAD 402202 'IN30290243528629 12.50 '000166

ARUN MANIKLAL JAJU
A/P-BAZAR PETH,SHASTRI CHOWK,, 
RAJGURUNAGAR,, TAL-KHED

PUNE 410505 '1201770000036592 500.00 '000167

PUNAM JITENDRA CHAWADA
A/P SUGHANDHA, VIHAR WADA ROAD, 
RAJGURUNAGAR

PUNE 410505 '1201770000042815 125.00 '000168

SHRIKANT PUNDLIK DABHADE
SHIV PRATAP CO-OP HSG SOC, PAWAR NAGAR, 
OLD SANGVI

PUNE 411027 'IN30177412993431 62.50 '000169

SUDHIR BALIRAM KHANDEKAR 110 RAILWAY LINE, LONAWAT CHAWL, SOLAPUR 413001 'IN30045080342099 250.00 '000171
DURVAS BAJIRAO SAWANT A P PALI, , RATNAGIRI 415803 '1203350000960039 250.00 '000174

KUMUD VIJAY OSWAL
FLAT NO 19 TARAJU HOU SOC, ARIHANT 
BANGLOW, MAHAVEER NAGAR

KOLHAPUR 416001 'IN30021414493241 250.00 '000175

KIRTI SHRIRAM LADDA
74- A, NARAYAN PETH,, LAKSHMI MARKET 
AREA,, 

ICHALKARANJI 416115 '1202000000345654 250.00 '000176

SANTOSH SURENDRA MUNDE A/P SAMDOLI, TAL- MIRAJ, DIST SANGLI SANGLI 416416 '1202300000111242 250.00 '000177

MANGAL GOVIND SONAVANE
203 BLUECHIP CHS THAKURWADI, DOMBIVLI 
WEST, DOMBIVLI

MAHARASHTRA 421202 'IN30051314939262 125.00 '000178

DESHMUKH ANANDIDAS LAXMIKANT
SHOP NO 7-3-665, DEGLOOR ROAD, BABA 
MOTORS AND COLOURS

NANDED 431604 'IN30066910133749 250.00 '000179

SURESHKUMAR THAKURPRASAD GUPTA 7 S A ROAD, LAXMI NAGAR, NAGPUR 440022 'IN30177410648308 1000.00 '000180
SHREE GOPAL SARDA Dharaskar Road, Nagpur, Nagpur 440086 '1204370000062559 250.00 '000181
JAGDISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL BHIKANGAON, , BHIKANGAON 451331 '1201060800109128 750.00 '000184

DEEPAK AGRAWAL
H.NO. 15 SHYAMADAS COLONY, SENDHWA 
WARD NO.23, 

SENDHWA 451666 '1201060800077667 1250.00 '000185

RAJESH PRASAD MISRA E -1/ 183  ARERA COLONY, , BHOPAL 462016 'IN30018312968815 250.00 '000189
ASHOK HARDIKAR HARDIKAR WADA, , LAXMIPURA SAGAR  MP 470002 'IN30133019974694 240.00 '000191
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DEV DUTT MISHRA
DOOR NO 10, LALITPUR COLONY, 
GIRD,GWALIOR,LASHKAR CITY

GWALIOR 474009 '1301440004166382 250.00 '000193

SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA
PLOT NO. 6 ASHOK VIHAR, COLONY SHAKTI 
BHAWAN ROAD,, 

JABALPUR 482008 '1202650000009875 625.00 '000195

NIDHI  DANGAYACH
NH - 2, C - 113, N. T. P. C. COLONY, 
VINDHYANAGAR

SIDHI, MADHYA PRADESH 486885 'IN30007910074454 187.50 '000196

TAMRADHWAJ VERMA
RAJEEV  NAGAR, SUPELA BHILAI DIST DURG, 
NEAR CHOUHAN HOUSE

BHILAI 490023 '1203350000919898 250.00 '000197

SIDHARTH SETHI S/O SHUBHASH SETHI, JAIN GALI, DURG 491001 '1201060000610080 625.00 '000198

RAMESH KUMAR PRITAMDAS DEVNANI
H NO-4-5-483 AND 484, RENUKA ARCADE 
BADICHOWDI, SULTAN BAZAR

HYDERABAD 500001 '1203320002451895 27.50 '000200

RAJENDER KUMAR AGARWAL GNR II 215, GUNROCK, SECUNDERABAD 500001 'IN30223610421732 25.00 '000201

P CHANDRAKANTH SURANA HOUSE NO 728, SADAR BAZAR, BOLLARAM SECUNDRABAD 500010 'IN30232410764084 250.00 '000202

SALIKE SAI KIRAN
10 2 375 PLOT NO 246, ROAD NO 201 2ND 
FLOOR, WEST MANED PALLY

SECUNDARABAD 500026 '1202990003306529 62.50 '000205

SANJAY KUMAR BAID H NO 4 2 1026 TO 1028, RAMKOTI, HYDERABAD 500027 '1202990003313344 250.00 '000206

THAKUR VIJAY SINGH
4-1-168 PLOT NO-45, BANDLAGUDA JAGIR, 
DWARAKA NAGAR COLONY RAJENDRANAGAR

K V RANGAREDDY 500030 'IN30177410910069 250.00 '000207

KANAKMAL BAID
M/S NATIONAL TEA COMPANY, 4-2-415 
RAMKOTE, HYDERABAD.

500095 'IN30096610089043 250.00 '000208

SANJEEVA CHILUKAMARI 23 6 196/3 HUNTER ROAD HANAMKONDA, , 
WARANGAL ANDHRA 

PRADESH
506001 'IN30021412645772 52.50 '000209

SREERAM NARASIMHA RAO
H NO  6  2  99/3, IST FLOOR  ADVOCATE 
COLONY, MAHABUBABAD POST,

WARANGAL DIST 506101 'IN30102220350733 125.00 '000210

NUKALA SUVARNA DEVI
HN0 6-9-113  RAGHAVENDRA  COLONY, 
NALGONDA  NALGONDA NALGONDA, 
NALGONDA

TELANGANA 508001 'IN30023912328127 62.50 '000211

VIJAYALAKSHMI  BANALA
H NO.30-165/1, S G ROAD, BADEPALLY, 
JADCHERLA

MAHABUBNAGAR (DIST) 509301 'IN30036010417400 750.00 '000212

REVATHI GAVIREDDYGARI
D NO 1-713-A2 OPP RELIANCE, INFOCOMN 
RUDRAMPET, 

ANANTAPUR 515004 '1204470001838552 625.00 '000213
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ADIMI NAGARAJU
OLD NO 1/781, NEW NO 1/719, MEKALA 
BAZAR, YEMMIGANUR

KURNOOL DIST 518360 'IN30169610717158 1250.00 '000216

NAGA SATYAVATHI ANNAM 02-51, N S ROAD, SATTENAPALLI 522403 'IN30177414135641 12.50 '000217

AMBATI NARYAYANA REDDY
1-274, GANGAVARAM ROAD, KOTHAPALEM, 
DARSI

PRAKASAM DISTRICT 523247 '1203690000093060 250.00 '000218

SUNIL AGARWAL S/O MADANLAL, 4 3 29, KOTHAGRAHARAM VIZIANAGARAM 535001 '1202990003858646 270.00 '000219

RAJU S N
NO 358, 57TH C CROSS, 3RD BLOCK 
RAJAJINAGAR

BANGALORE 560010 'IN30214810772422 500.00 '000222

PRATAAPAGIRI UDAY BHASKAR
SO P V NARASAIAH D103 221A, YAMLUR ROAD 
BANGALORE SOUTH, KARNATAKA

KADABEESANAHALLI,KARNAT
AKA

560103 'IN30021412524539 37.50 '000224

VIVEK SHARMA
PROVIDENT WELWORTH CITY, MARASANDRA 
DODDABALLAPURA, MAIN ROAD DODDA 
TUMKUR

BANGALORE RURAL 561203 '1203320000517741 2.50 '000225

KOPPA SUBBA RAO ROOPA
C/O K  S RAMESHA, KARNATAKA  BANK LTD, 
PARVATHI  TALKIES  ROAD

CHANNAPATNA ,BANGALORE 571501 'IN30023930013197 250.00 '000226

NAGARAJU
MADAPURA, MAYAGANAHALLI (POST), 
RAMANAGARAM

BANGALORE RURAL DIST 571511 'IN30214810392014 1000.00 '000227

K R SHADAKSHAR MURTHY
TRUPTHI NILAYA, 2ND CROSS 80 FEET ROAD, 
BATAWADI

TUMKUR 572104 'IN30192630789731 250.00 '000228

JAYA SHANKAR BHAT S
W/O SHANKAR BHAT S  GOKULA, 
KUKKARABETTU NERALAKATTE POST, 
DAKSHINA KANNADA

Karnataka 574253 'IN30023912377286 125.00 '000229

SUBRAT DAS
E-63 KUNNIPETE- A1 TO 106, VIRJE KARWAR, 
UTTAR KANNADA

KARWAR 581400 '1204720010294295 125.00 '000231

DAYANANDA RAO R V SRINAGAR, TALUR ROAD, BELLARY 583103 'IN30192630617062 1250.00 '000232

SRINIVASULU K
S/O NAGARAJ H NO E-6 NEAR, ANJANEYA 
TEMPLE H E S COLONY, TUNGABHADRA DAM

Hospet 583225 '1201060000519331 1250.00 '000233

NAGARAJSHETTY GOVINDAPPASHETTY BUDAGIRI
9/5/505, VIKAS NAGAR KOPPAL WARD 9, 
BLOCK 5

KOPPAL 583231 'IN30223610646440 125.00 '000234

KALYAN RAO KRISHNAJI HANAM SAGAR GURUNIVAS, LBS NAGAR, NULL BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 586101 'IN30192630778697 190.00 '000235
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DAMODARLAL PANNALAL ASWA
VISHNU AGENCIES, MAIN MARKET GUBBI 
KULKAR, NI PETH TL HUNGUD

ILKAL 587125 '1304140000395627 250.00 '000236

SUNIL HANAMANTSA NAIKWAD 1156, SARAF GALLI, SHAHAPUR BELGAUM 590003 'IN30223611009607 50.00 '000237

SANJEEVKUMAR C TULAJANNAVR MUNAVALLI, SAVADATTI (T), BELGAUM (D) BELGAUM 591117 '1203320001041991 500.00 '000238

AMARNATH KALLAPPA KONE
317 MANGALWAR PETH, TAL - CHIKODI, DIST - 
BELGAUM

NIPANI 591237 '1201060002364312 125.00 '000240

REKHA KOTHARI .
8, MAHAVEER COLONY, E. V. K. SAMPATH 
ROAD, VEPERY

CHENNAI 600007 '1203840000168619 2.50 '000244

DILIP KOTHARI .
8, MAHAVEER COLONY, E.V.K. SAMPATH ROAD, 
VEPERY

CHENNAI 600007 '1203840000169019 2.50 '000245

L ASHOK KUMAR NO 14, PATEL ROAD, PERAMBUR CHENNAI 600011 'IN30108022474930 750.00 '000246
DARSHNA JAIN 58, ERULAPPAN STREET, CHENNAI 600079 'IN30223611135862 250.00 '000249

MEENAKSHI R
45/5 B1  SUBHIKSHA FLATS, KRISHNAPURAM 
STREET, CHOOLAIMEDU

CHENNAI 600094 'IN30163760004528 125.00 '000251

SRINIVASAN V R
4A N NO 19 ,RAJARAJAN NAGAR,, 2ND STREET 
RMS COLONY,, THANJAVUR,

TAMILNADU 613006 'IN30226911902088 375.00 '000253

V ARIVUDAINAMBI 109, SARANATH NAGAR,, MARIYAMMANKOIL,, THANJAVUR 613501 '1204470000858911 570.00 '000254

KAMALAKANNAN R 41/4, TMS PURAM, NAGAL NAGAR DINDIGUL 624003 'IN30163740648099 12.50 '000255

P M PANDI DURAI
31B SUYARAJYAPURAM 2ND MAIN ROAD, 
SELLUR MADURAI, TAMIL NADU

INDIA 625002 'IN30226912545834 50.00 '000256

CHANDRA SEKARAN R
4/ 717, KURINJI STREET, THASILTHAR NAGAR, 
MADURAI

TAMIL NADU 625020 'IN30059710091624 250.00 '000257

SENTHILNATHAN M OLD NO 60/NEW NO 59, T P MILLS ROAD, RAJAPALAYAM 626117 '1204470003167559 90.00 '000258
SIVARAMAN S 51A/3 BOOPALRAJYER PURAM, , TUTICORIN, 628001 'IN30169611228783 137.50 '000259

ELANCHERAN M
OLD NO 8-3-35 NEW NO 7-2-10, SUTHARAYAR 
STREET, 

SINGAMPUNARI 630502 'IN30177413631563 625.00 '000260

SANTHAMANI K
P NO 10/91 NEW NO 10/144,, 
DODDAMPALAYAM,, 
SATHYAMANGALAM,ERODE,

TAMILNADU 638451 'IN30226911395760 2.50 '000262

MADHAVAN DEEPASURAJ 31, GVD LAYOUT, R S PURAM, COIMBATORE 641002 'IN30169611102426 20.00 '000264
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MARUTHAPPAN PARVATHI
OLD NO 16A NEW NO 35 SHIVAAM, NAGAR 
SOUTH KAMANATHAPURAM, 

COIMBATORE 641045 '1202990004349560 112.50 '000265

ANJIT SREEDHAR
PANANGAT HOUSE, MEPPAYIL POST 
VATAKARA, 

CALICUT 673109 '1208160038273491 2.50 '000266

RAJIVAN K M
MK HAJI ORPHANAGE HOSPITAL, 
THIRURANGADI P O, CHEMMADU

MALAPPURAM 676306 'IN30023912122270 2.50 '000267

ANILKUMAR K P PALLIPURATH HOUSE, , EDAYUR NORTH 676522 'IN30039415792139 192.50 '000268

C H RAMAN
1/231, CALCUTTA HOUSE, CHATHAPURAM, 
KALPATHY (PO)

PALAKKAD 678003 'IN30163740211187 1250.00 '000269

RIYA JOHNSON
THATTIL NANAPPAN, SOUTH THORAVU, 
PUDUKAD P O

THRISSUR 680301 '1204760000040981 25.00 '000270

SASIKALA 5766, RUGMALAYAM, GO DIVISION KOCHI 682002 'IN30223610873882 15.00 '000271

RAJESH KUMAR K A
KOTTATH HOUSE, KARUMAKKAD, 
THRIKKAKARA P O

ERNAKULAM, KERALA 682021 'IN30189510416965 50.00 '000272

CHERIAN S JOSEPH CHEERAN VELIL HOUSE, KANJIRAPPALLY, KOTTAYAM, KERALA 686507 'IN30189510069782 25.00 '000273

VARGHESE  KORAH
PERUMALIL  HOUSE, MANNANAM  PO, 
KOTTAYAM

686561 'IN30023910004396 250.00 '000274

MINI MATHEW
KANDATHIL,PONAD,KAROOR P O,Lalam p, 
art,Ponand-karur., Kottayam

KERALA 686574 'IN30023913094159 125.00 '000275

JAGANNATH AGARWAL
C/O BAIJNATH RAJGARIA, 9, RAM NARAYAN 
BHATTACHARYA LANE, NEAR SCHOTISH 
CHURCH SCHOOL

KOLKATA 700006 'IN30032710418454 750.00 '000277

SANGITA GUPTA
8/D, HO-CHI- MINH NAGAR, 128 BEHALA, 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS

KOLKATA 700061 '1203840000040921 250.00 '000279

RAJESH KUMAR LATH EC - 81, SALT LAKE, SECTOR - 1, KOLKATA 700064 'IN30095810226803 250.00 '000280

AJAY KUMAR KEDIA
29 B, Rabindra Sarani, 3rd Floor, Room No 12 
E, 

Calcutta 700073 'IN30009510419975 750.00 '000281

MIR ARSAD HOSSAIN MIRE PARA VILL-UTTAR BABNAN, , HOOGHLY 712305 '1201910300830095 5.00 '000283
BHABANI PRASAD BHATTACHARJEE VILL- BAMUNARA, P.O- ARRAHAN, DURGAPUR 713212 'IN30264610036739 250.00 '000284

DIBAKAR RANBIR SINGH
VIL - ADAL, PO - SARANGADHARPUR, DIST- 
NAYAGARH

NAYAGARH 752026 '1201580000113907 250.00 '000285

INDRA JEET KUMAR SUNDER RAJ AGENCY, LANGAR TOLI, PATNA 800004 'IN30133018477454 750.00 '000288
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RAVI SHANKER PATHAK 34 A N PATH, ALPANA MARKET, PP COLONY PATNA 800013 'IN30177412380861 500.00 '000289

DINESH KUMAR
FLAT NO 402 BLOCK A  S B RESIDENCY, 
APARTMENT OPP ALLAHABAD BANK, 
SHEIKHPURA BAILEY ROAD

Patna,BIHAR 800014 'IN30021411447149 60.00 '000290

PRATIMA
FLAT NO 402 BLOCK A S B, RESIDENCY 
APARTMENT OPP ALLAHABAD, BANK 
SHEIKHPURA BAILEY ROAD PATNA

PATNA,BIHAR 800014 'IN30021415338250 60.00 '000291

SUDHA KUMARI
C/O CHHABI NATH MISHRA, AT NAYAY NAGAR 
ARA DIST BHOJPUR, NEAR OLD POLICE LINE 
HOSPITAL

ARA BIHAR 802301 'IN30051317371129 25.00 '000292

JYOTI SINHA
C/O, SRI BIPIN KUMAR BIRNABAI, NITIBAG, 
RAISAR,, PO. BASUDEOPUR,

MUNGER 811201 '1203450000284871 250.00 '000293

LALAN KUMAR SHARMA KONARK CHOWK, , PURANI GANJ MUNGER 811201 'IN30133019434724 250.00 '000294
AJAY KUMAR AT -BALTHARWA, PO- BANKE BAZAR, GAYA 824217 '1201640300003156 375.00 '000297

RAM RANJAN MAHATO BAMANGORA, PO SARJAMDA, TATANAGAR JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831002 'IN30039412291719 250.00 '000298

HITESH BHAGAT 20   BHARAT  PURI, PURULIA ROAD, RANCHI RANCHI 834001 'IN30133019415320 137.50 '000299

MAHENDRA AGRAWAL SECTOR 2 MARKET, , DHURWA RANCHI 834004 'IN30039413230994 750.00 '000300

DOLLY GUPTA
30/86, GALI NO. 7,, VISHWAS NAGAR,, 
SHAHDARA

DELHI 110032 '1201910104037926 5000.00 '000301

PAWAN KUMAR KESHARWANI 27, , SAMMELAN MARG ALLAHABAD 211003 'IN30133020644003 5000.00 '000305
MAHIPAL SINGH TOMAR VILL AND P.O KASIMPURKHERI, , DISTT BAGHPAT U.P 250623 'IN30135630028696 2500.00 '000308
SANTOSH KUMAR BANSAL C - 54, VAISHALI NAGAR, JAIPUR 302021 'IN30216410192517 4000.00 '000309

SANJAY K NYATI C/O PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, PRATAPGARH, 
PRATAPGARH  DIST 

CHITTORGARH,
312605 'IN30127630626103 3750.00 '000314

MAHVEER PRASAD JAIN NEAR JODLA JAIN MANDIR, BARAN, (RAJ) 325205 'IN30039415367977 1625.00 '000315

SHREE MAGANLAL BHOJANI FAMILY TRUST
303, SWASTIK CHAMBERS, THIRD FLOOR,, 
SANGANVA CHOWK,, OPP. GAREDIA KUVA,

RAJKOT. 360001 'IN30097410170639 2250.00 '000316

SHANTABEN J. PARIKH SANTISADAN, NAVAROAD, MAHAVIRNAGAR HIMATNAGAR 383001 '1202890000797819 5000.00 '000317
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SANKARSUBBU PADMANABHAN REDDY
A-81, Heritage, J P Road, Behind Collector 
Office, Andheri West

Mumbai 400058 'IN30292710061102 2427.50 '000318

RAJNI SINHA
301, KAVITA APARTMENT, PLOT NO.35, 
SECTOR 29, VASHI

NAVI MUMBAI 400704 'IN30429511058020 1750.00 '000321

ANIL SHESHMAL CHOUDHARY
SHREE CITY ROW HOUSE NO-6, PLOT NO 59, 
SECTOR 16-A, NERUL WEST

NAVI MUMBAI 400706 'IN30216410160456 5000.00 '000322

CHANDAK MANISH GOPALDAS KABRA CHAMBERS, 85, C. A. ROAD, NAGPUR 440018 '1204450000231203 3042.50 '000326

N SUDEENDRA R BHAT
KERGAL VILLAGE NAIKANAKATTE, KUNDAPURA 
TQ, KUNDAPURA

KARNATAKA 576201 'IN30051312461198 5000.00 '000329

RAVI SHANKAR K C
H. NO.88/L, G. J. COLONY, KHB HOUSES, UPPER 
HUTTA

BHADRAVATHI 577301 '1203840000056467 1875.00 '000330

PARASHURAM HADIMANI R/O HOTEL SURABHI, HOSPET ROAD, KOPPAL 583231 'IN30223610648686 4500.00 '000331

AMBARISH BHUPALAPPA YALIGAR MANOLI, SOUNDATTI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST BELGAUM 591227 '1203320000438011 5000.00 '000332

PRASOBH S P
H NO 9 22 OBSERVATORY STREET, 
RAMAVARMAPURAM NAGARCOIL, 
KANYAKUMARI

TAMIL NADU 629001 'IN30051313943715 1500.00 '000334

GURPREET SINGH ANAND
NAKHEEL CO (LLC), G 104, 500 JABEL ALI, POST 
BOX 262508

DUBAI, UAE 'IN30115124152719 122.00 '000338

SHASHI DIXIT
94/B D D A FLATS, MANSAROVER PARK, 
SHAHDARA

DELHI 110032 'IN30047642585164 250.00 '000517

MANOJ KUMAR JAIN
HOUSE NO 551 GALI NO 15 L, BLOCK 
MAHIPALPUR, 

NEW DELHI 110037 '1208180007698544 25.00 '000547

K S NUTRITIONS & FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED C-118, GREATER KAILASH-1, NEW DELHI 110048 '1202290000245519 34044.50 '000560
MAHESH CHANDRA MEHTA 2339 SECTOR D/2, VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI 110070 'IN30154917648084 225.00 '000652

SUJAY SAHU
F/58 SENIOR CITIZEN, HOME COMPLEX SECTOR 
P/4, GREATER

NOIDA 201306 'IN30154918050664 45.50 '001380

PUSHPA YADAV D-5/4, NAPS TOWNSHIP, NARORA BULANDSHAHR 202389 'IN30205010000982 75.00 '001401

MEENU AJMERA
10, CHIMAN NIVAS JAIN MOHAN, BARI , 
SURAJPOLE GATE, GALTA ROAD

JAIPUR 302003 '1201060500080991 12.50 '001747

DEEPA RATHI 667 BALAJI CHAUK, GULABPURA HURDA, DISTT BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311021 'IN30154916742808 750.00 '001964

HL SHARMA 1-GH-5, VIGYAN NAGAR, KOTA 324005 '1204470003550194 125.00 '002020
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CHIRAG NAVNITBHAI JADAV 3-1300 POSTAL SOCIETY,, , AMRELI 365601 '1204840000139819 250.00 '002221

AKHILESH RAMADHIN DWIVEDI C 22 DEVBHOMINAGAR, D CABIN, SABARMATI AHMEDABAD 380005 '1204470000322603 425.00 '002261

NAYANABEN NAIMISHBHAI PARIKH
303 SHITALBAUG APTS, OPP GITABAUG 
SOCIETY, PALDI

AHMEDABAD 380007 'IN30002010529275 750.00 '002282

RAMPRATAP MENDAPARA
BLOCK NO 6894 GTYPE QUARTERS SECTOR8, 
NEAR LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR, 

GANDHINAGAR 382007 '1204780000142861 1000.00 '002382

PANKAJ CHANDULAL MODI
8/90 NAYAK VAS AT & POST SOJA, TALUKA 
KALOL DIST MEHSANA, GUJARAT

382735 'IN30115112067976 750.00 '002427

DAVENDRAKUMAR R PATEL GURJAR WADO, NEAR SHARDA CINEMA, PATAN 384265 '1304140001267034 390.00 '002451

VARSHABEN SURYAKANTBHAI PATEL
256,SHERI NO 7, JUNA LAXMI PURA, 
PALANPUR

DIST-BANASKANTA 385001 'IN30132110525509 250.00 '002462

PRADEEPKUMAR RAMANBHAI PANCHAL
197 HALI FALIYA BHATIVADA BHATHIVAD, TA 
DAHOD DIST DAHOD, DAHOD

GUJARAT 389151 'IN30051315269292 625.00 '002488

VIRAL KANUBHAI DESAI Limda Pole, RAOPURA, JABLIBAUGH VADODARA 390001 '1201320000124271 70.00 '002491

SHAH DAMINIBEN KETANKUMAR
08, RUDRARAJ DUPLEX, BEHIND MOTHERS 
SCHOOL, NEAR GOPIGEEL SOCIETY

GOTRI ROAD VADODARA 390021 'IN30199110271041 125.00 '002542

KINJAL SANJAYBHAI GOPANI
A-5,SHRI SWAMI NARAYAN NAGAR, SOCIETY-
2,NEAR DABHOLI CHAR, RASTA,VED 
ROAD,SURAT

SURAT 395004 '1204470009509298 2.50 '002607

NIGEL JOE VAZ
901, Bella Vista C H S L, Central Avenue Road 
Chembur, East Besides Ambedkar Garden

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 
INDIA

400071 'IN30051313703548 25.00 '003328

VATSALA SAKHARAM SATPUTE
R NO 3 AUDUMBAR NIWAS, CO OP HSG SOC, 
SARVODAY NAGAR

BHANDUP 400078 '1203320007838689 17.50 '003379

BHAVESH KISHORBHAI DOSHI
1/25 SHIVAYATAN BLDG, R H B ROAD 3 FLR, 
MULUND WEST

MUMBAI 400081 'IN30154919000360 1275.00 '003428

RAKESH KUMAR
FLAT NO 7 3RD FLOOR BLDG P 38, SPDC 
COLONY, MANKHURD NEAR ANUSHAKTI 
NAGAR

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400088 'IN30051318880286 25.00 '003800

SIDDAPPA CHANNAPPA CHANGALE
PL NO 1 GITA APARTMENT, SHITOLE NAGAR, 
SANGAVI

PUNE 411027 'IN30023912813437 15.00 '004322
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RIYA MAHESH PAMNANI
B 46 MISKIN ROAD NR, TAILOR TARAKPUR 
SAVEDI ROAD, AHMEDNAGAR

AHMEDNAGAR 414003 '1201060002470549 750.00 '004500

APARNA R SHAH
PLOT NO 2 VIRKRUPA TILAKWADI, SHARANPUR 
ROAD OPP DATTA, MANDIR GOLE COLONY

NASHIK 422002 '1202890001639712 75.00 '004626

KALE PRAKASH HEMANT KALEWADA, MULEGALLI, SANGAMNER 422605 'IN30115123321181 250.00 '004654
SHINGI ASHISH VIRCHAND 209 HOODKO COLONY YEOLA, , NASHIK 423401 'IN30051312541330 125.00 '004664

RAJESH RAMKISHANJI AGRAWAL
PLOT NO 43 B TAPOVAN, COMPLEX 00 NEAR 
GAJANAN BABA, MANDIR JAIPRAKASH NAGAR

NAGPUR 440025 '1201060100192367 20.00 '004768

AMRUTESH RAMESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL HUF . MAHADA COLONY, RAM NAGAR, AKOLA AKOLA 444001 '1203140000152136 900.00 '004786

RAJESH KUMAR KANAIYALAL MER
FLAT NO. 402, SILVER NEST, ARCADE, H.NO. 3-5-
1112 & 1113, RAJ MOHALLA NARAYANGUDA

HYDERABAD 500029 '1202990000018909 250.00 '005064

ADMALA SNIGDHA MANASWINI REDDY
17 1 391 2  SUBRAMANYAM NAGAR, SAIDABAD 
COLONY, HYDERABAD

HYDERABAD 500059 '1203320027090431 2.50 '005154

AKSHARA A . DOOR NO 206, 11TH CROSS, WILSON GARDEN BANGALORE 560027 '1203600002110956 50.00 '005639

S NAGALINGAM
T2 MANOHAR APTS 68 4TH MAIN ROAD, 
GANDHI NAGAR NEAR REPCO BANK, ADAYAR 
CHENNAI

TAMIL NADU 600020 'IN30051316683500 125.00 '006193

RANJITH SINGH P
NEW 28 OLD 5, PALAYAKKARAN CROSS STREET, 
KODAMBAKKAM

CHENNAI 600024 'IN30223610681267 1250.00 '006204

MADHU M K
M K HOUSE 2/327 A 4/185 THEKKUMBAD, 
CHERUKUNNU, 

KANNUR KERALA 670301 'IN30021417814099 105.00 '006620

VISHNU P R
49/2846 PULLYADATH CHILAVANOOR, 
KADAVANTHRA P O KADAVANTHRA SO, 
ERNAKULAM

ERNAKULAM 682020 '1204470007700336 15.00 '006689

YAHIYA NOWFAL
THUNDIL PADETTATHIL, NETTTIYADU 
PANMANA, 

KOLLAM 691583 '1208180016741191 15.00 '006772

NIRMAL TANTIA 60 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, , KOLKATA 700009 'IN30115120770524 250.00 '006823
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DIPANJAN BASU
P-8 SURA 3RD LANE, ID EMERGENCY GATE, 
BELEGHATA

KOLKATA 700010 'IN30323710271865 255.00 '006826

ANJANA SENGUPTA
39 A PRINCE RAHIMUDDIN LANE, P S CHARU 
MARKET, TOLLYGUNGE

KOLKATA 700033 'IN30047642781004 250.00 '006907

ASK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. 3, DACRES LANE, 3RD FLOOR, KOLKATA 700069 'IN30249610010262 33750.00 '006987

VINAY PRASAD
S/O BAJRANG PRASAD, KABIR BAGH, K.P. LANE, 
MANOJ DAL MILL  , KABIR BAGH COLONY

GAYA BIHAR 823001 'IN30174010341160 2500.00 '007322

SITARAM SAH VILL CHAKRAMDAS, POST CHAKRAMDAS, DISTRICT VAISHALI 844128 'IN30115120436408 250.00 '007405

SHYAM SUNDER MAHAJAN
G5 PKT 2 G BLOCK, POCKET 1 AND 2 NARINA 
VIHAR, 

NEW DELHI 110028 '1204720002042014 37.50 '007524

ANOOP KUMAR MAHAJAN
S/O D N Mahajan A-3/22 PKT-3 SECTOR-8 
Rohini Sector-7, Rohini, 

NORTH WEST DELHI 110085 '1208160164887192 125.00 '007758

PRAKASHCHANDRA CHAUDHARY
FLAT-152 BLOCK-4B, KALPATARU ESTATE, NEAR 
- MAJAS BUS DEPOT JOGESHWARI

MUMBAI 400093 '1208160018376249 2.50 '007759

DEEPAK GUPTA E-82,, KARAM PURA,, NEW DELHI 110015 'IN30226911419417 72.50 '008027
HARISH NAYAR N-43, PANCHSHEEL PARK,, , DELHI 110017 'IN30257410009439 45.00 '008151

RAMAN SHARMA
H NO 18 VIKAS SHEEL, SECTOR 13, ROHINI 
DELHI

NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA 110085 'IN30051312673785 2.50 '008172

ASHOK ARORA
114 HARGOBIND ENCLAVE, SHAKAR PUR 
BARAMAD EAST DELHI, 

DELHI 110092 '1203320017006185 1250.00 '008319

RAJAN  SHARMA H NO 42, LOK VIHAR APPARTMENT, VIKASPURI NEW DELHI 110018 'IN30302853747660 500.00 '008663

RAHUL .
HOUSE NO 608 NEAR CHOPAL KHOR PATAUDI 
KHOR, , 

GURUGRAM 122414 '1208880010669948 37.50 '008998

HIMANSHU GUPTA
60 MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR, NEAR USHA 
COLONY, GIRD GWALIOR

GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH 474009 'IN30051385181157 145.00 '009542

MANISHA SHARMA
WO SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 747, SHIV COLONY 
WARD NO 21, POSTCHURU

CHURU 331001 '1208870015280090 187.50 '009576

KISHOREKUMAR GURNANI
1 D 32 OLD HUSING BOARD, SHASTRI NAGAR 
BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN MOB

BHILWARA 311001 '1208870024626185 127.50 '009586

KONDA VINAY KUMAR
VIDYASAGAR 1 3 159, KRISHNAGAR KARIM 
NAGAR, .

KARIMNAGAR 505327 '1208870016557859 25.00 '009625
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KAPIL ARJUNDAS KINGRANI

S/O: ARJUNDAS JAGGUMAL KINGRANI,, 
DESHNA NAGAR,NEAR AMBIKA NAGAR ROAD, 
VIDHARBH MAHAVIDYALA OPP AYODHYA 
APPARTMENT

AMRAVATI 444604 '1205910000463556 20.00 '009732

GULSHAN KUMAR
BEHIND SADAR THANA RAMASHISH, CHOWK 
HAJIPUR, 

VAISHALI 844101 '1208180014858851 250.00 '009733

AVNISH KUMAR
SO SOHAN LAL JALLOPUR, JALLOPUR166 
FATEHABAD, HARYANA

FATEHABAD 125051 '1208870069789625 17.50 '009796

SANJAY .
VILL TAROON PO SAMOUR TEHSIL, 
SARKAGHAT, 

MANDI 175050 '1208180009746759 75.00 '009938

KAMAL BHANDARI W R 224 BASTI SHEIKH JALANDHAR I, , JALANDHAR 144002 '1208160083319124 25.00 '010120

AMARNATH ANNAPPA BHADRASHETTY

S/O Annappa Bhadrashetty H No 2-
910/65/80Gouri, nilaya Sedam road Doctor s 
colony jaya nagar extn, Near V T U Regoffice 
Gulbarga

KALABURAGI 585105 '1208160049045445 50.00 '010217

VIKRAM GUPTA C-19 BIJLI APARTMENTS G.T.KROAD, , NORTH WEST DELHI 110009 '1208160052098625 55.00 '010218

AMIT JAIPRAKASH BANSAL
Flat No303 Building B2 Vishrantwadi 
Mahalaxmi Vihar, PUNE CITY, 

PUNE 411015 '1208160122990204 12.50 '010219

RAGHAVENDRA SINGH S/O Raj Kisore Dundpur, , UNNAO 229503 '1208160125330466 375.00 '010220

MONIKA VIRAJ MANKAR
MANKARWADI INDAPUR, MANKARWADI PIN 
CODE 413104, 

PUNE 413104 '1203320086302761 75.00 '010227

JATINDER SINGH S/O Swaran Singh, , SANGRUR 148104 '1208160040901501 167.50 '010228

SHASHWAT KUMAR SHUKLA
B-12-239 PAKA COLLEGE ROAD NR GROUND, 
FLOOR, 

BARNALA PUNJAB 148101 'IN30021418269124 37.50 '010241

VANI JINDAL
C/O ARPIT JINDAL, 2 BHARAT NAGAR BIBI 
WALA ROAD, BHARAT NAGAR

BATHINDA 151001 'IN30114311406269 17.50 '010249

BIMLA DEVI DOGRA HOUSE NO 669, SECTOR 6, PANCHKULA 134109 '1202420100062471 500.00 '010335

ASHWANI DEWAN
, Village Pujarli Post Office Maraog  Village 
Pujarli P, , 

SHIMLA 171211 '1208160057440117 62.50 '010460

RAVISH KUMAR
SHARMA BHAWAN BHAGWATI NAGAR, NEAR 
TRANSFORMER SHIMLA URBAN, T SHIMLA 
HIMACHAL PRADESH

SHIMLA 171009 '1203320006340259 27.50 '010468
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TARUN  AGGARWAL
11/2 A ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE DEHRADUN, , 
,DEHRADUN

UTTARAKHAND,INDIA 248001 'IN30302865701302 7.50 '010576

ARUN KESARWANI
470 B RAJA BARA KA HATA, , MUTHIGANJ 
ALLAHABAD, 

ALLAHABAD 211003 'IN30177410938183 750.00 '010756

VASANT KUMAR JAISWAL
C/O INDUSIND BANK LTD, D 59/105 67 
CHANDRIKA NAGAR COLONY, SIGRA

VARANASI 221010 'IN30021413362745 862.50 '010869

PRAGATI SINGH
W/ORohit Kumar Singh 343 Adarsh Colony 
Nayiganj, Post Cutcherry, 

JAUNPUR 222002 '1208160040386513 37.50 '010885

SUMIT DWIVEDI
548GHA /1 DWIVEDI SADAN LAL KOTHI 
PARISAR LUCKNOW, RAILWAY CROSSING, 

LUCKNOW 226011 '1208160027758832 135.00 '010888

HARSH  KUMAR B 3, NORTH CITY EXTENSION, BAREILLY 243001 'IN30302854243287 250.00 '011204
PRASHANT DOBHAL 27, ADHOIWALA, ADHOIWALA RAIPUR DEHRADUN 248001 '1204290000018399 250.00 '011340

SAMI ULLA
SAMI ULLA S/O WALI ULLA, 39 MOHALLA, 
BASHIRKHAN

Pilibhit 262001 'IN30177410120086 1500.00 '011451

THE MAHABIR JUTE MILLS LIMITED EMPLOYEES 
GRATUITY TRUST FUND

SAHJANWA, , GORAKHPUR U. P 273209 'IN30154933145926 112.00 '011523

VINOD UPPARA
18 237 2B NEW B, US STANDKODUMUR, 
KURNOOL KODUMUR

KURNOOL 518464 '1208940001184876 37.50 '011536

GAGAN KUMAR PATWA
HOUSE NO-123, GANDHI NAGAR, NEAR SURYA 
TALKIES

AGRA 282001 'IN30011811091605 25.00 '011578

BASU GUPTA
S/O Girish Kumar Gupta F-19 KAMLA NAGAR 
KAMLA NAGAR, TANKI ROAD New Agra Agra, 

AGRA 282005 '1208160139344429 2.50 '011579

RAJESH KUMAR JAIN
145 KAILASHPURI OPP SANGHI FAR, 
DURGAPURA, JAIPUR

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018 'IN30611442725159 12.50 '011734

RAM KUMAR HINGORANI 5-KA-13, HOUSING BOARD, SHASTRI NAGAR, JAIPUR 302016 'IN30611420004613 250.00 '011769

VINOD KUMAR SHARMA 37/33, UTTAM NAGAR, GOVINDPURA, JAIPUR 302011 'IN30216410171329 112.50 '011801
RUPENDRA SINGH E-114,Siddharth Nagar, Malviyanagar, JAIPUR 302017 '1208160016932811 2.50 '011802

MAMTA SHRIVASTAVA

W O DEEPAK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA C 72 
ANAND VIHAR, RAILWAY COLONY JAGATPURA 
NEAR GOLDEN ERA ACADEMY, JAIPUR JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN

JAIPUR 302025 '1208870126473495 62.50 '011803
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ANAMIKA SHARMA 23/143 SWARN PATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR, , JAIPUR 302020 '1203760001421768 150.00 '011804

KAJOD MAL KUMHAR 265 / 101, PRATAP NAGAR, SANGANER JAIPUR 302033 '1202470000303438 250.00 '011822

BEENA PAREEK
QR NO 67 DAK COLONY, MALVIYA NAGAR, 
JAGATPURA ROAD

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302017 'IN30039410243734 750.00 '011878

RENU TANEJA
271 BI PHENTRIYAR COLONY, ADARSH NAGAR 
WARD NO 33, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN

INDIA 302004 'IN30226913013724 97.50 '011900

SAROJ SAINI
16-A, VIVEKANAND MARG,, PANCHMUKHI 
HANUMAN JI KE PASS,, JAIPUR,

RAJASTHAN 302005 'IN30226911779175 87.50 '011903

SUSHIL JAIN
102 /19 PATEL MARG MANSAROVER, 
MANSAROVAR, 

JAIPUR 302020 '1601430104861136 125.00 '011936

SHARVAN KUMAR SHARMA
G-16 SIDHARTH NAGAR NR., NANDPURI 
MALVIYA NAGAR, 

JAIPUR 302017 '1202990000115060 250.00 '011973

HARPREET SINGH BEDI 4 - BHA - 9, , JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR (RAJ.) 302004 'IN30011830275400 1250.00 '011984
GIRISH TIWARI 724,RANI SATI NAGAR, FLAT 201, JAIPUR 302019 'IN30245310027717 2.50 '011989
PAVANA  KHATRI PN  53 / 17, PRATAP  NAGAR, SANGANER JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN 302029 'IN30007910349990 500.00 '012119

VARSHA SHARMA
KALIBARI ROAD WARD NO 5 MISTRY PATTY 
LUMDING, HOJAI ASSAM, .

KARBI ANGLONG 782447 '1208870147221031 10.00 '012129

SUMAN RAJ
H NO 14 SHUBHAM COLONY, NEAR SECRED 
HEART, SCHOOL OLD RTO OFFICE KE SAMNE 
KAYAD

AJMER 305023 '1208160026307942 15.00 '012225

THAWAR DAS DOLANI
S/O  MEGHRAJ MAL DOLANI,, 7/55, NATHU KA 
BADIYA, CHANG CHITTAR ROAD,

BEAWAR 305901 '1301760000523320 25.00 '012278

RISHI TEJESWAR
S O RAJ KUMAR WARD NO 02, ROOPGARH 
SIKAR RAJASTHAN, .

SIKAR 332406 '1208870088504519 20.00 '012287

SUMAN AJMERA
A-470 BEHIND PRIVATE BUS STAND SANJAY 
COLONY, , 

BHILWARA 311001 '1208160042116499 95.00 '012393

AMAN TOSHNIWAL
78 RAI JI MODA KI GALI NEAR, NARSHING 
TEMPLE OLD BHILWARA, BHILWARA

BHILWARA 311001 '1208180025198392 17.50 '012395

PAWAN KUMAR BAPNA
KAVI NAGAR HAMIRGARH,, DIST BHILWARA,, 
HAMIRGARH,

RAJASTHAN 311001 'IN30226910673166 320.00 '012502
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PRIYA SETHI
SETHI SADAN JAIN COLONY, KISHANGARH 
AJMER MADANGANJ, KISHANGARH

AJMER 305801 '1201910103278465 37.50 '012554

VINOD  PITLIYA A 114, , SHASTRI NAGAR BHILWARA 311001 'IN30302850428102 250.00 '012599
SATYANARAYAN KABRA HUF DMS ADD1, DMS ADD2, . BHILWARA (RAJ) 311001 'IN30198311178309 280.50 '012725
MADAN LAL DHAKAR S/OBhawanee Ram Dhakar 81 Hamepur, , CHITTORGARH 312022 '1208160109847981 100.00 '012770

GURU PRASAD DHAKER
S/OJagdish Chandra Dhaker kalyanpura Chechi, 
, 

CHITTORGARH 312023 '1208160119984844 25.00 '012771

POOJA BANJARA
W O MAHENDRA BANJARA JEEWANAYAK KA 
KHEDA, JEEWANAYAK KA KHERA CHITTORGARH 
RAJASTHAN, .

CHITTORGARH 312901 '1208870159055831 50.00 '012772

SHASHINDER SINGH RATHORE
ARJUN RATHORE RAJPUT MOHHALA 
VIPPOHATOS HATOS, , 

JAIPUR 302012 '1208160043056735 15.00 '012835

HITESH BANSAL
S O JAI PRAKASH BANSAL 55 ARVIND NAGAR 
SUNDARWAS, UDAIPUR UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN, 
.

UDAIPUR 313001 '1208870155148352 15.00 '012836

LOKESH KUMAR JAIN
RISHABHDEO ANAND HOTEL, TEH KHERWARA, 
DIST UDAIPUR

UDAIPUR 313802 '1204470003604547 12.50 '012907

PEETAM SINGH
S O KHACHERA SINGH VILLAGE, GHADI LAKHAN 
BHARATPUR, RAJASTHAN

BHARATPUR 321202 '1208870000731771 10.00 '012927

MOHIT RATHORE BUS STAND, KELWARA, BARAN BARAN 325216 '1203320027551582 10.00 '013015

CHANDA PRAJAPAT
C/O Wife Of Pavan Kumar A-202GODADARA 
SHREE AVENYU, GODADARA OPP S M C 
GARDEN GODADARA, 

SURAT 395010 '1208160046848179 5.00 '013053

LALITA  JANGIR
C/O Navrang Lal Jangir ward no 03, b, haira 
mayluharwas,Rajasthan, 

Paniharwas Rajasthan 332709 'IN30021453780867 125.00 '013066

MOHIT GOYAL
WARD NO 12 NEAR BABA JI HAWELI, BHADRA 
HANUMANGARH, 

HANUMANGARH 335501 '1208160037233727 12.50 '013150

ANURADHA JOSHI
W O RAMAKANT TRIVEDI WARD N, 38 SA INIK 
NAGAR GANGAPUR, CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR 
RAJASTHAN

SAWAI MADHOPUR 322201 '1208180023982017 422.50 '013176
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NIKITA LOHIYA
D/O Dinesh Kumar Lohiya steshan rod lohawat, 
vishnawas Lohawat Lohawat Bisnawas, 

JODHPUR 342302 '1208160149856083 12.50 '013223

SAPNA BOHRA
C O RAJAN BOHRA 264 B LAXMI NAGAR B J S 
JODHPUR, JODHPUR RAJASTHAN, .

JODHPUR 342006 '1208870114356728 225.00 '013224

PRITY JAIN
C 98 RAJEEV NAGAR OUT SIDE, MAHA MANDIR 
THIRD POLE, JODHPUR

JODHPUR 342001 '1208870053026621 125.00 '013262

FIOTEX COTSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED
LOTUS APPARTMENT,, 3RD FLOOR, 08-ROYAL 
PARK,, 150FT RING ROAD,

Rajkot 360005 '1201980000224160 112.00 '013307

GHANSHYAMBHAI RANCHHODBHAI CHAVDA Ishwarnagar Halvad Ishwarnagar, , HALVAD 363330 '1208160143194918 100.00 '013675

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAW
47 5 KALI BANERJEE LANE KALI, BABU BAZAR 
HOWRAH 1, 

HOWRAH 711101 '1203320065301028 2.50 '013959

PRAKASH KALIDAS PATEL 572, NAVOVAS, NAVA VADAJ GAM, AHMEDABAD 380013 'IN30098210526286 2500.00 '014190

DINESH M SANJVA
106/2,SHAKINAGAR ASSOCTATION, NEAR 
DENTAL COLLEGE, MANIPUR

SANAND,GUJARAT 382115 'IN30021413263234 30.00 '014222

JALPA  JIGNESHKUMAR  SHAH
24-HARMONY APPT., LAD SOC ROAD, NR. 
KONAK KURISHMA TOWER, VASTRAPUR

AHMEDABAD 380015 'IN30305210125399 3190.00 '014281

PIYUSH  PANKAJKUMAR  SHAH
24, HARMANY  FLAT, OPP. RENOKA HALL, 
VASTRAPUR

AHMEDABAD 380015 'IN30305210129384 125.00 '014282

AWIN KOTHIA PRATIKA HOLI CHOWK, DADOOKA TA, BANSWARA 327022 '1208160009412135 7.50 '014401

DEVANG ASHOKBHAI RANPURA
4 MAHA SHIV DARSHAN SOC, OPP STATE BANK 
OF INDIA, BAPUNAGAR

AHMEDABAD 380024 '1203320000668475 125.00 '014451

KUSUMBEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL
20 N R PATEL PARK SOC, PART 1 NR BHAVSAR 
SOC NAVA VADAJ, AHMEDABAD

GUJARAT 380013 'IN30045013277492 2500.00 '014662

VANDANA BAJRANG JAIN
D 301 BALAJI ENCLAVE IPCL ROAD, BEHIND 
SWAGAT CORNER RESTURANT, SUBHANPURA

VADODARA GUJARAT 390023 'IN30429521793962 125.00 '015192

ARVINDBHAI BABARBHAI PATEL
A-27 AAVISKAR SOCIETY, NR SAVAD 
COMMUNITY CENTRE, HARNI-VARSIA ROAD

BARODA 390022 'IN30039410223780 250.00 '015212

MANJEET . SISAI KALI RAWAN 109, , HISAR 125049 '1208180011969000 2.50 '015270
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VINOD ARVINDBHAI MITHANI
208 BEENA APPT, NR SHIVAJI GARDEN, RAM 
CHOWK KARIMABAD

SURAT 395001 '1304140000238776 25.00 '015575

KRISHNA KARANSING NAYAK
A 302 GOKULDHAM MANPADA ROAD, 
AYODHYA NAGARI DOMBIVALI EAST, 
TILAKNAGAR THANE MAHARASHTRA

THANE 421201 '1208870104819869 82.50 '015850

YOGESH ASHOK SHINDE
B304 SONAI RESIDENCY Plot no 02 Sector 5A 
Tulasi, medical store Karanjade, 

RAIGARH 410206 '1208160050795902 12.50 '015851

KUPLERI KRISHNAN
ANASHWARA NEAR MUKUNDA, HOSPITAL 
KOKKANISSERY, PO PAYYANUR TALIPARAMBA

KANNUR 670307 '1204720010684848 12.50 '016003

SAI SANTOSH MAMIDISETTI

C/OMamidisetti Durga Prasad B-301Sai Krupa, 
Premises CHSPrime Mall Lane Sector-12 Plot 
NO D-68,, Sector-12 Prime Mall Lane Sector-12 
Kharghar Prime Mall

RAIGARH 410210 '1208160039378817 37.50 '016184

RAHUL JHAWAR 285 PRINCESS STREET, C J HOUSE 2ND FLOOR, MUMBAI 400002 '1203460000489963 2.50 '016189

ATHARVA AJIT WAINGANKAR
PLOT NO 84, FIRST FLOOR,, ABHINAV NAGAR 
ROAD 1B, BORIVALI EAST

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400066 'IN30429573120011 2722.50 '016211

GAUTAM SONRAJ PAREKH
10 RAJIT APARTMENT, GULMOHAR CROSS 
ROAD NO 12, JVDP SCHEME VILEPARLE WEST

MUMBAI 400049 '1203000001285195 375.00 '016559

SURESH SHIVAJI SHIDRUK
808, SS-II, SECTOR NO 18,, KOPAR KHAIRENE 
S.O,, THANE

NAVI MUMBAI 400709 '1207160000095977 2.50 '016591

MILIND SAHADEO BAIKAR
ROOM NO. I-3487, BLDG NO. 120, 
MANNAMWAR NAGAR, VIKROLI (EAST)

MUMBAI 400083 '1201750000142136 75.00 '016753

SUBHASH YASHVANT BAGAVE
2 7 OM SAI COLONY, ADIWALI DHAKOLI, 
KALYAN EAST

ASHELE THANE 421306 'IN30015910079193 1250.00 '016791

JYOTI DEEPCHAND MANGTANI
MAYURA MAHAL,FLAT NO.404,4TH, 
FLOOR,NEAR BHATIA HOSPITAL,, NEAR SAI 
BABA MANDIR,

ULHASNAGAR 421005 '1207850000009452 37.50 '016931



Name Address City PINCODE
DP ID & Client ID / 

Folio No.
Dividend 
Amount

Warrant 
No. 

DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND FOR THE F.Y. 2023-24 AS ON 31.12.2024

ASHA SEWARAM JAIN

A 901 DHEERAJ GANGA SRA, CO OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY CHINCHOLI, UNDER ROAD OPP 
MADHUR SOCIETY CHINCHOLI BUNDER MALAD 
WE

MUMBAI 400064 '1201060005326492 87.50 '016997

HEENA DEEPAK MOHINANI 601, NENUMAL SOCIETY,, O.T. SECTION-3,, ULHASNAGAR 421003 '1201860000050971 250.00 '017008

DIVESH S SHETTY
BUILDING NO 170 ROOM NO 5570, NEAR 
SHIVAJI CHOWK KANNAMWAR NAGAR 2, 
VIKHROLI EAST NR SHIVAJI PUTALA

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400083 'IN30051322106190 37.50 '017323

AMIT K DANGI
9 C 10 R C VYAS COLONY, BHILWARA, JAIPUR 
311001

JAIPUR 311001 'IN30160410653484 625.00 '017328

ANCHAL JHAWAR
A- 211 SHASTRI NAGAR, BHILWARA 
RAJASTHAN, RAJASTHAN

BHILWARA 311001 '1201090028171448 25.00 '017379

DINESHKUMAR PUKHARAJ GUJAR
402 A   BHAVYA SUPREME, ARCARYA DONDE 
MARG  OPP HAFFKING INT, PAREL VILLAGE 
PAREL

MUMBAI 400012 'IN30133019639182 1500.00 '017382

KISHOR RAMAN YADAV
C 5 GANESH CHAWL, ALKAPURI ACHOLE CROSS 
ROAD, OPP MADHUR MILAN BLDG 
NASSOPARA E

MUMBAI 401209 'IN30090710417176 375.00 '017405

VASHDEV THAKURDAS KHITHANI
19 B, SINDHI SOCIETY, NEAR BHAKTI BHAVAN, 
CHEMBUR

MUMBAI 400071 '1203230000139036 750.00 '017421

ATUL RATILAL SANGHAVI
1203, ORIENT REGENCY NDR PLOT NO-4 TILAK 
NAGAROPP, HANUMAN MANDIR 
MUMBAIMUMBAI SUBURBAN, 

MUMBAI 400089 '1202870000047800 250.00 '017670

MILON BHATTACHARJEE
C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES, RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX, PLOT NO 
05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI

KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, 
NAVI MUMBAI

400708 'IN30048413720635 1637.50 '017716

BHARATI SANDEEP CHOUGULE
9/12 GANESHWADI CO OP HSG SOC, RB 
KADAM ROAD BHATWADI, GHATKOPAR WEST

MUMBAI 400084 'IN30429513056534 2500.00 '017880

INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR ADVISORY SERVICES 
INDIA LIMITED

GROUND FLOOR 88 C, DGP HOUSE, OLD 
PRABHADEVI ROAD

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400025 'IN30302856563347 1.50 '017922
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AVNEET KUMAR GUPTA
C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES, RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX, PLOT NO 
05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI

KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, 
NAVI MUMBAI

400708 'IN30048413540408 880.00 '018028

REKHA SATISH NAIR
C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES, RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX, PLOT NO 
05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI

KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, 
NAVI MUMBAI

400708 'IN30048413730505 1805.00 '018035

MUPPIDI PADMAKUMARI
C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES, RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX, PLOT NO 
05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI

KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, 
NAVI MUMBAI

400708 'IN30048413837469 2012.50 '018036

PUSHPA V MUKHEDKAR
C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES, RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX, PLOT NO 
05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI

KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, 
NAVI MUMBAI

400708 'IN30048413843395 1307.50 '018037

RAJENDRA PRASAD
C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES, RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX, PLOT NO 
05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI

KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, 
NAVI MUMBAI

400708 'IN30048413940900 1665.00 '018039

RACHANA RAI
C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES, RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX, PLOT NO 
05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI

KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, 
NAVI MUMBAI

400708 'IN30048414108380 2322.50 '018040

PATEL BIPIN NANUBHAI
C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES, RBP 
4TH FLR NPC 1 BLDG NO 1 GIGAPLEX, PLOT NO 
05 MIDC PATNI ROAD AIROLI

KNOWLEDGE PARK, AIROLI, 
NAVI MUMBAI

400708 'IN30048414846883 1197.50 '018041

MOHINI BALUMAL
1201 DHAIRYA RESIDENCY, 12TH ROAD, KHAR 
WEST

MUMBAI 400052 'IN30324510121797 750.00 '018144

ASHISH AVINASH WAKANKAR
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820567319 2272.50 '018216

SAROJ GANGADHAR WARKE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820580570 7978.00 '018217

RAHUL WARKE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820580596 5953.00 '018218



Name Address City PINCODE
DP ID & Client ID / 

Folio No.
Dividend 
Amount

Warrant 
No. 

DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND FOR THE F.Y. 2023-24 AS ON 31.12.2024

GANGADHAR MOTIRAM WARKE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820580800 11076.50 '018219

PANKAJ KANTEELAL POKARNA
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820581110 2002.50 '018220

SHWETHA RAHUL WARKE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820581169 3127.50 '018221

PAYAL PANKAJ POKARNA
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820582215 2002.50 '018222

SHREYA GUPTA
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820582240 900.00 '018223

PRITI VISHAL WARKE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820582282 810.00 '018224

SUNIL GANGADHAR KARVE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820582678 2655.00 '018225

VISHAL GANGADHAR WARKE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820582741 2497.50 '018226

BHAVANA SUNIL KARVE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820583378 2565.00 '018227

ABHIJEET BABURAO BIREWAR
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820585791 720.00 '018228

NALINI RAGHUNATH WAYKOLE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820590864 967.50 '018229
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SALIL BHARAT PITALE
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820590936 3622.50 '018230

TRIDHATU MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820596275 2106.00 '018231

VENKATARAMAN RAJAMANI
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820598607 2160.00 '018232

KARALYN THERESA HENDRICKS
ICICI BANK LTD, SMS DEPT 1ST FLOOR EMPIRE 
COMPLEX, 414 S B MARG LOWER PAREL

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400013 'IN30134820601824 697.50 '018233

SHANTA  SHINGARAKHIYA
T 13 AMOD CO OP SOCIETY, JAIPRAKASH 
ROAD, ANDHERI WEST

MUMBAI 400058 'IN30290243447436 750.00 '018963

DAYALAL  SHINGARAKHIYA
T 13 AMOD CO OP SOC, JAIPRAKASH ROAD, 
ANDHERI W

MUMBAI 400058 'IN30290243452233 750.00 '018964

SHANKARLAL VIRJI PATEL
SAWARIA OLD PAPER MART, NANDADEEP APTS 
G R FOOR OLD, BELAPUR ROAD KALWA WEST

THANE 400605 '1201860000203477 250.00 '019412

MURLI SINGLA 62/63A, MITTAL COURT, NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI 400021 'IN30048411819195 1243.50 '019969

DIPIKA NIKOONJ PANCHAL
A/201 YASH CHSL SAHAR ROAD KOLDONGRI 
BEHIND JIVAN, VIKAS HOSPITAL ANDHERI EAST, 

MUMBAI 400069 '1208880002756171 15.00 '020095

SHWETA VIJAY KUMAR RAUT
DO VIJAY RAUT 6 RAUT BLDG RAUTWADI M, 
OGULLANEMAHARASHTRA, 

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400016 'IN30021456057129 37.50 '020096

BHARATI ASHWIN MODY
W/O ASHWIN MODY F/303 VIKRAM APARTME, 
NT NEWMANEKLAL ESTATE,L B S MARG GHA, 
TKOPAR WESTMAHARASHTRA

MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400086 'IN30021450582285 750.00 '020097

LOKESH GUPTA
66 2ND FLOOR, VIVEKANAND PURI THANA 
SARAI, ROHILLA MALKA GANJ

DELHI 110007 '1201910103271892 250.00 '020100

NIKITA RAMAKANT GAIKWAD
D/O Ramakant Gaikwad 433,Rohidas Wada 
Near Railway, Station Khandala, 

PUNE 410301 '1208160024231716 2.50 '020495
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LAVI JAIN
Sushil jain 21/163 Gandhi road Jagdish puri 
Near, sanmati hospital Baraut, 

BAGPAT 250611 '1208160135204813 10.00 '020543

CHETNA DEVANG DESAI
312/19 AL FAHEIDI ROAD DM 11 FLAT 9, 312 
AL SOUQ AL KABEER, P O BOX 51352 DUBAI

DUBAI UAE 111111 'IN30327010920254 99.00 '020581

MANOJ TANSUKH SUTHAR
273 5  GAYATRI RAHIWASI SANGH, THAKUR 
COMPLEX  KANDIVALI EAST, NR THAKUR 
VIDYAMANDIR HIGH SCHOOL

MUMBAI 400101 '1201090032750752 255.00 '020582

PRIYANKA SINGH YADAV n 4/4 -j -3b-a1 Karaundi,, Varanasi, VARANASI 221005 '1208880002203876 25.00 '020615

ISHAQUE YASIN SAYED
SR NO 73/1 SAYYAD NAGAR, BEHIND 
MUSSADIQUE COMPLEX, HADAPSAR

PUNE 411028 'IN30220110210808 50.00 '021032

NIKHIL PANDHARI MAHAJAN
PLOT N 11 GANRAJ SHRADDHA COLONY, 
JALGAON JALGAON, JALGAON

JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425001 'IN30051381581922 12.50 '021192

AMEY BELORKAR SHIVAJI NAGAR, YAVATMAL, YAVATMAL 445001 'IN30223610197677 300.00 '021302

SUDHIR SINGH
S/OAshok Kumar Singh patel nagar dehri saray, 
, 

DHAR 454773 '1208160050085163 50.00 '021614

MUKUND VINAYAK AWATI
B 15/S NO 39, SUNDER PARK, WADGAON 
BUDRUK MANIK BAUG

PUNE 411041 'IN30177411364515 62.50 '021696

NANDKUMAR GANGADHAR JAGTAP
PLOT NO 63/B, AYODHYA NAGARI,, SHRIRAM 
CHOWK,, PIPE LINE ROAD, SAVEDI,

AHMEDNAGAR 414003 '1302190000067363 250.00 '021935

DILIP SHRIRAM BEHERE
4258/1, INDRAYANI, JUMMA MASJID JAVAL, 
BRAMANPURI, A/P MIRAJ    DIST- SANGLI

MIRAJ 416410 '1202000000077557 250.00 '022048

SATISH BHAGCHAND JAIN JAIN HOSPITAL, A/P TAL-WADA, DIST-THANE 421303 '1201750200022985 375.00 '022148

RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA SHIRKE
NIVRUTTI NAGAR,KERALI MANDIR MAGE,PLOT, 
NO.27 GAT NO.24,JALGAON,, JALGAON

JALGAON 425001 '1208360001404326 55.00 '022370

GEETHANJALI VENKATESH
39 SEETHAPPA LAYOUT, MANORAYANAPALYA 
BANANA SHP, BANGLORE KARNATAKA

BENGALURU 560032 '1208180008020050 37.50 '022380

JAYESH ULHAS UKALKAR ring road, h.no.144 kabra nagar, NANDED 431601 '1208160030281021 27.50 '022425
SANGITA GOVIND KATKADE W/OGovind Katkade Katkarwadi, , BEED 431519 '1208160116053671 22.50 '022426
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AJAY KISHANRAO DURKEWAR
OLD KAPADLINE SHIVAJI CHOWK, MU POST 
KINWAT TALUKA KINWAT, KINWAT

NANDED 431804 '1208180041134941 45.00 '022427

JAIPRAKASH S FALOR HUF . 205 - SANMAN TOWER, VAZIRABAD, NANDED 431601 '1201090016205753 225.00 '022483

PARASMAL KANHAIYALAL JAIN
FLAT NO 305, MATOSHREE APPARTMENT, 
LAKADGANJ

NAGPUR 440008 '1203320001661331 500.00 '022534

VINAY SHANTILAL PADIA NIKHALAS MANDIR ROAD,, ITWARI,, NAGPUR 440002 '1203600000011373 125.00 '022592

SUNIL VITHOBAJI KUMBHARE
Plot No. 23 Gopal Apartment Borkute, Layout 
Narendra Nagar Niyar, B S N L Taowar 
Vivekanand Nagar Nagpur

NAGPUR 440015 '1202700000679570 5.00 '022719

ASHVINI ASHOK CHEPE
AT MURARKA LAYOUT,, LAHARI NAGAR 
BACHELAR ROAD,, WARDHA, TAH WARDHA.

WARDHA 442001 '1201320000354072 125.00 '022798

KUSUM PYARE RAM BASER
6-A SUBH LABH AVENUE VAIBHAV NAGAR,, 
KANADIA ROAD TIALKNAGAR, INDORE

INDORE 452018 '1201700000370808 250.00 '023038

STI FINANCE LIMITED
PLOT NO. 1, SONVAY INDUSTRIAL AREA, RAU 
PITHAMPUR LINK ROAD

INDORE. M.P. 453332 'IN30015910292086 22.00 '023144

SANTOSH GOYAL
101 HARMONY PLAZA, 1 AGRAWAL NAGAR, 
INDORE

MADYHA PRADESH 452001 'IN30045013282293 750.00 '023154

ANITA KUMARI MITTAL

W/OSandeep Gupta 266surya nagargopalpura 
bai, pass bharat marg surya nagargopalpura 
bai pass, sudama kuti mandir ke pass surya 
nagargopalpura bai pas

JAIPUR 302015 '1208160041736207 35.00 '023166

SHIVAM KHUNTETA
56 NARSING MARG RAJ HANS, COLONY IIND 
BRAHAMPURI, .

JAIPUR 302002 '1208870026998710 162.50 '023254

MUKESH BHARWANI

S O DAULATRAM BHARWANI C R P 32 2 
MOHALLA WARD, NO 03 BAIRAGARH 
SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR KE PICHHE, HUZUR 
BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH

BHOPAL 462030 '1208870143178033 150.00 '023305

ATUL KUMAR TIWARI HOUSE NO 3468A SECTOR29 D, CHANDIGARH, . CHANDIGARH 160030 '1208870014620556 32.50 '023332
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RAJ KUMAR JANGID
PLOT NO A 7 JANTA COLONY VISTA, PASS AGRA 
ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR, 

JAIPUR 302004 '1208180081933395 12.50 '023405

ANURAG SINGH THAKUR

GWARIGHAT ROAD NEAR BADSHAH HALVAI 
MANDIR, INDRAPURI COLONY ANDIR STREET 
NUMBER-2, HOUSE NUMBER-71 NEAR 
BADSHAH HALVAI M

JABALPUR 482001 '1208160034897259 10.00 '023515

INDRAVEER SINGH
CO DHARMVEER SINGH 28, NAVARANG VIHAR 
BARSANA HOUSE, KE PASS PURANI CHUNGI 
AGRA

JAIPUR 302031 '1208870072149266 12.50 '023702

ANSHUL GUPTA
HOUSE NO. 59, JAWAHAR NAGAR NAWA PARA 
AMBIKAPUR SHIKARI, MAHARANI LAKSHMI BAI 
WARD NO. 9, 

SURGUJA 497001 '1208160035300108 25.00 '023703

MIRZA MAQSOOD ALI BAIG H. NO. 16-10-164, OLD MALAKPET, . HYDERABAD 500036 '1205140000084491 500.00 '023968

PRADEEP KUMAR KALYANAPU
HNO- 28-16/1, SHIRDI SAI BABA NAGAR IDA, 
JEEDIMETLA,QUTUBULLAPUR,RANAGA REDDY, 

HYDERABAD 500055 '1208880001659364 145.00 '023970

MALLEM SUBBAIAH
3829 RD NO 9 MIG, WATER TANK BHEL 
RAMACHANRAPURA, 

HYDERABAD 502032 '1208160001346749 100.00 '023971

ALLIGALA VENKATESAM ANASUYA
13-1/16 VEENAPANI NAGAR, MALKAJGIRI 
HYDERAPAD, HANUMANPET RANGAREDDY

HYDERABAD 500047 '1208160001137563 750.00 '023972

MOOLA RAMADEVI 8 1 199, GANDHI STATUE, KARMANGATH K.V.RANGAREDDY 500079 '1203320026858298 2.50 '024082

ANUDEEP PESALA
48 PORUMAMILLA PORUMAMILLA, 
AMMAVARISHALA STREET, .

KADAPA 516193 '1208870005081602 2.50 '024297

SURYA PRAMODH DRAKSHARAPU
FLAT 105 SAIAHLADAM APT, ESWAR VILLA 
ROAD NIZAMPET ROAD, KUKATPALLY ESWAR 
VILLA ROAD

HYDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH

500072 'IN30051319527036 100.00 '024408

GOLCONDA SAI RAKESH
559 SAL VIHAR NAGAR MEERPET, MEERPET 
POBALAPUR RANGAREDDY, .

HYDERABAD 500097 '1208870023370564 5.00 '024827

NUKALA SARIKA
FLAT NO B-224,B BLOCK,MAY FLOWER, 
HEIGHTS,OPP NOMA FUNCTION, 
HALL,MALLAPR,HYDERABAD

RANGAREDDY 500047 'IN30023915423791 352.50 '024832
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NALUMACHU ANITHA H NO 2-1-97, BOYAWADA, KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR 505001 'IN30023915381826 2.50 '024911
RAKESH THIRUNAHARI 2 97 16, RAMANNAPALLI, JAMMIKUNTA, KARIMNAGAR 505122 '1208180005248175 30.00 '024912

JAYAMANASA KUMMARAKUNTLA
H NO 5 12 1 BEHIND, VENKATESWARA 
THEATER, SATHUPALLI SATHUPALLI

KHAMMAM 507303 '1208180010507075 25.00 '024990

KATRAPALLY SAI KIRAN 1-10-1/b shashab gutta, , MAHBUBNAGAR 509001 '1208160059666719 27.50 '025023
MUGILI MADHU ALAMPUR, MAHABUBNAGAR, MAHBUBNAGAR 509152 '1203320036851466 5.00 '025025

SHIRISHA LAXMI TIRUMANI
D O YADAIAH GOUD 1 03 1, TALAKONDAPALLY 
KHANAPUR, .

MAHBUBNAGAR 509321 '1208870015890805 7.50 '025026

SREEJAN KOTRIKE
1 131 STATION ROAD OPP, TRANSCO 
OFFICEANANTAPUR, 

ANANTAPUR 515402 '1208180021385902 125.00 '025063

DEEPA MYLAGANI 5 154 A KAMMAPALYAM, KOTHACHERUVU, ANANTAPUR 515133 '1208180021027642 12.50 '025064

PRAVEEN KUMAR GELDA
818 MEHTA CHOWK BHADSODA, TH - 
BHADESAR, DIST- CHITTORGARH

CHITTORGARH 312001 '1203320026490157 32.50 '025173

JAMPANI THEJA
S O J SURESH BABU 2 8 65 1, SHANTHI NAGAR 
RAIL PET, BAPATLA GUNTUR ANDHRA

GUNTUR 522101 '1208870101379153 10.00 '025305

NAVEEN ANNAVARAPU
12 14 52 26 RACHUMALLU NAGAR, 
CHILAKALURIPET H O PURUSHOTHA, PATNAM

GUNTUR 522616 '1208180018513456 50.00 '025400

VIJAYA LAKSHMI KONDRAGUNTA 5 39 EAST VENKATAPURAM, , PRAKASAM 523247 '1208180004331494 2.50 '025449

YASAM ARAVIND
MANNUR MANNUR 9/377G-9N, ANNAMAYYA 
NAGAR CUDDAPAH, RAJAMPET

KADAPA 516126 '1203320038986229 37.50 '025454

GAYATHRI POTTEM
C/O P RAVEENDRANATH, SE BUNGLOW 
NEELAGIRI SANGAM, DARGAMITTA

NELLORE 524003 '1204470002481621 10.00 '025495

SESHU BABU AVASARALA
FLAT NO S 3 S V ENCLAVE, MARRIPALEM VUDA 
LAYOUT, 

VISAKHAPATNAM 530012 '1204720013509015 39.00 '025546

GUNABANTA KUMAR JAIN
D NO-50-121-63-2/2, 2ND FLOOR, BALAYYA 
SASTRY LAYOUT, OPP MINERVA 
SCHOOL,SEETHAMMADHARA

VISAKHAPATNAM 530013 'IN30232410758138 125.00 '025572

TEJESH KUMAR RAGHUPATRUNI
S O RAGHUPATRUNI HARANATH, 4, 27 13 
KAGITHALAVA, 

VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 '1208180009945951 12.50 '025573



Name Address City PINCODE
DP ID & Client ID / 

Folio No.
Dividend 
Amount

Warrant 
No. 

DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND FOR THE F.Y. 2023-24 AS ON 31.12.2024

RAGHAVENDRA DEVATHI
17 7 54 B MAIN ROAD 21WARD 
SATTENAPALLE, , 

GUNTUR 522403 '1208160070414951 55.00 '025685

SRICHARAN GUNDAY
73 22 13 12 LAKSHMI ELITE, NARYANAPURAM, 
RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM

RAJAHMUNDRY 533103 '1208180032219819 25.00 '025734

SANTHOSH NAGAMALA
H NO 1-12-123/A SRI NAGAR COLONY, NEAR 
NARAYANA JR COLLEGE, 

NIZAMABAD 503001 '1208160014012574 62.50 '025739

VIVEK TYAGI House No 259, , GHAZIABAD 201201 '1208160078816424 12.50 '025755

PRANIL PRAMOD GADGE
C/O,D 903,ASAWARI BUILDING,PUNE,NANDED 
CITY,PUNE, CITY,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA, 

PUNE 411041 '1208160133198409 125.00 '025756

VELLAISAMY THIRUGNANAM
S/O Vellaisamy NO M 306 PHAE 1 
THIRUVERUMBUR TK, ANNANAGAR 
Tiruchirappalli, 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI 620026 '1208160136280521 5.00 '025757

AKANSHA TAYAL
W/O Shikhar Agarwal M-1002 Ajnara GenX 
Crossing, Republic Ghaziabad, 

GHAZIABAD 201016 '1208160145152971 125.00 '025758

ARNAB ROY Banglani Swarupnagar Banglani, , NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743286 '1208160163290280 5.00 '025759

SAI VIKAS  KORLA
1 26 4,SWAMY ST,GANGANAPALLI, 
RD,KOVVADA,KOVVADA,E GODAVARI,, ,EAST 
GODAVARI

ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA 533006 'IN30302824351153 25.00 '025762

NAGI REDDY TETALI
D NO 6-64 ITI COLLEGE DAGGARA, 
RAVULAPALEM KAALAVA AVATALA, DIST EAST 
GODAVARI

RAVULAPALEM (A.P.) 533238 'IN30198311156708 750.00 '025784

PRAGYA SHRIVASTAVA
W/O Kundan Sinha Villa No.82, NCC Urban 
Green, Province Sompura, Sarjapur Road 
Sarjapura Sompura, 

BENGALURU 562125 '1208160060786755 390.00 '026117

NITIN JAYANT CHAWRA
Plot No 13, Yashwant nagar Shinde Junior 
College Road Y, Balaji Park, 

SATARA 412803 '1208160063449976 20.00 '026118

ARYA KUNDU
WARD NO 02 WARD NO 02, MASTER COLONY 
MUNSEFDANGA, 

PURULIA 723101 '1208160035069643 175.00 '026119

HONGANOOR VASANTHAKUMAR SPOORTHY
No 819/8 Virumudi Nilaya 12th Main Road 
17th Cross Road, Opp MEI Ground, 

BENGALURU 560073 '1208160034847401 2965.00 '026120
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M SHOBHA PADIVAL
107/58 KAMALA NIVAS, 4TH CROSS, 
GAVIPURAM EXTN

BANGALORE 560019 'IN30214810686746 500.00 '026269

RAKSHITH BALAKRISHNA SHETTY
2-28HEBBAGILU MANEKUNDAPURA TALUKA 
BELVE BELVE, UDUPI, 

UDUPI 576212 '1208160081911041 17.50 '026331

HARISH K
16 GROUND FLOOR IV CROSS, SELVAM 
COMPOUND B NARAYANAPURA, POORAVANI 
NAGAR

BANGALORE 560016 '1203600000667988 25.00 '026785

SHARATHKUMARA .
#07 Agasanapura, Jogipura, Agasanapura 
Malavalli

MANDYA 571430 '1208180000246206 12.50 '027617

SUCHITRA GUNDAGAL BASAVARAJU

D/O BasavarajuKodigenahalli Hobali 
Madhugiri, Talluk Gundagallu Post 
Kodigenahalli Hobali Madhugiri, Talluk 
Kodigenahalli Hobali Madhugiri Talluk 
Kodigenaha

TUMAKURU 572127 '1208160025028878 12.50 '027629

ANUSHA .
B-1706 BREN CHAMPIONS SQUARE, SARJAPUR 
ROAD, DAKSHINA KANNADA

BENGALURU 560035 '1203600003274432 62.50 '027765

SUKEERTHI .
S/O RATHNAKARA H.NO.1-19-5, SUVARNA 
NIVASA MAVINAKATTE, NANDALIKE

KARKALA 576111 '1201130000690312 2.50 '027863

ALEN MENDONCA H NO 4.4.5, AUSTIN VILLA, KINNIMULKY UDUPI 576101 'IN30113526562226 5.00 '027870
DODDAGOWDRA VISHWAKUMAR KARTHIK 109 D HUDCO COLONY BHADRAVATI, , SHIMOGA 577301 '1208180021817920 62.50 '027933
SHRAVAN DANASALE SADANANDA , danasale danasale, , SHIMOGA 577232 '1208160065770155 110.00 '027934

RATHNAMMA .
W/OR Hanumanthappa Tamatakal road 
Teachers Colony, Shiva layout Chitradurga, 

DAVANAGERE 577501 '1208160109520141 300.00 '027935

SHARANABASAPPA . MANTRALAYA ROAD YERGERA, RAICHUR, RAICHUR 584133 '1203320059046754 125.00 '028073

JAIPRASAD .
C/O Basavaraj Holasamudra H No 2/14 
Holesamudra, , 

BIDAR 585417 '1208160133889301 195.00 '028088

SUPRIYA . D/O Ramesh Suryan 1-8-12 singar bagh Bidar, , BIDAR 585401 '1208160146379302 30.00 '028089

ANNADURAI A N
5/207 AGRAHARAM,, RAMARAJAPURAM PO,, 
DINDIGUL,

TAMILNADU 624213 'IN30226911533532 467.50 '028616
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GOKULAKRISHNAN
A-12 SATHYAM FLATS, 7/11 PERUMAL KOIL 
STREET, AMINJIGARAI

CHENNAI 600029 'IN30036010454002 62.50 '028640

CHITRA S
21 KARUMARIAMMAN KOVIL STREET AVADI, 
KAMARAJNAGAR TIRUVALLUR, 

TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU 600071 'IN30021422758350 107.50 '029050

MURUGAPPAN RAMANATHAN
15/43 A,  GIRINIVAS MUNUSWAMY, STREET,  
VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI, 

CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600092 'IN30021425126917 62.50 '029145

SAMPATH R
NO 59 3RD MAIN ROAD, MAHALAKSHMI 
NAGAR, ADAMBAKKAM

KANCHEEPURAM 600088 'IN30131322271341 7.50 '029235

SRIKANTH RAJAGOPALAN
615A,  EDGEFIELD PLAINS 06-329, SINGAPORE 
821615 Singapore, 

999999 'IN30021423142752 495.00 '029273

KARUNAGARAN P
NO 15 VANGINATHAN STREET, SUBBIAH 
NAGAR, ARIANKUPPAM

PONDICHERRY 605007 '1203600000245191 5.00 '029290

SWAMINATHAN M
55 MEENATCHIPURAM MAIN ST, 
KOLATHUPALAYAM, S VP WARD-14

ERODE 638673 '1203320004515248 25.00 '029440

T BALA SUBRAMANIAN 8, POST OFFICE STREET, VIRUDHUNAGAR 626001 'IN30039414418426 87.50 '029528
KAVITHA MURUGAN 2/230 NORTH STREET, ODAKARAI, TIRUNELVELI 627201 '1204470015538991 12.50 '029547

SUMITHA
7 22 SANNATHI STREET, VADAKKANKULAM, 
RADHAPURAM

TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU 627116 'IN30611442028908 45.00 '029548

SUBRAMANIAM  SRIDHAR
S/O SUBRAMANIAM 12 RAJENDRA NAGARNAR, 
ASIMHANAICKEN-PALAYAMTAMIL NADU, 

NARASIMHANAICKEN-
PALAYAM TAMIL NADU

641031 'IN30021438548544 62.50 '029829

SHANTHAKUMAR PRIYADHARSAN
159B ARASAPPA STREET AMBARAM, PALAYAM 
POLLACHI, .

COIMBATORE 642103 '1208870006717715 2.50 '029849

ADHIL ANWAR HUSSAIN
S/OAnwar Hussain Nasiyas Near 
Kunhambparamb School, Cherakkara, 

KANNUR 670104 '1208160104168128 50.00 '030022

SUMANLAL MUNDAYATT VEETTIL
MUNDAYATT VEETTIL PERUL M M BAZAR P O 
ERAMAM, KANNUR KERALA, .

KANNUR 670306 '1208870122945388 62.50 '030023

RAMESAN MUNDAPPURATH
S O Padmanabha, Kurup Mundappurath, 
Narikkuni Kozhikode

KOZHIKODE 673585 '1208670002080656 75.00 '030085

ANAS HANEEF
C O HANEEFA A AMBAZHAPPULLY HOUSE 
BEERANCHIRA, THIRUNAVAYA MALAPPURAM 
KERALA, .

MALAPPURAM 676108 '1208870110170920 5.00 '030086



Name Address City PINCODE
DP ID & Client ID / 

Folio No.
Dividend 
Amount

Warrant 
No. 

DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND FOR THE F.Y. 2023-24 AS ON 31.12.2024

RANJINI K P
Naithalath House C/O: Pramod N, Mankara P 
O, Kerala India

PALAKKAD 678613 '1204720011709624 27.50 '030161

M.V. VENUGOPALAN PO BOX NO 50124, ABHUDHABI, ABHUDHABI OTHER 100000 'IN30023911357069 3960.00 '030374

SHAJI DEVASY
KEEZHMADU MANAVALAN ERUMATHALA, 
VAZHAKULAM ERNAKULAM, ERNAKULAM

KERALA 683112 'IN30023910828302 125.00 '030403

BENNY MATHEWS
C/O C.J.MATHEW,HOUSE NO-H-2/150,FI, RST 
FLOOR,MADANGIR,DR.AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 
South Delhi

NEW DELHI 110062 'IN30023910090871 50.00 '030532

MANU NARAYANAN NAIR 17 556 DARSANA, ALAPPUZHA, ALAPPUZHA 688001 '1208160001908476 25.00 '030601

GOPAKUMAR  V R
KAILASS PAVITHRESWARAM PO KOTTARAKAR, 
A KOLLAM KOLLAM KERALA, 

691524 'IN30160410776293 87.50 '030674

RAMAMOORTHY SUNDARARAJA NADAR NADAR BUILDING, PULLIKKADA, KOLLAM KOLLAM 691001 'IN30023915332475 475.00 '030692

KOUSHIK .
SHREE 7C SKYLINE GOLFLINKS APARTMENTS 
KOWDIAR, TRIVANDRUM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695003 '1208160083761468 75.00 '030741

VISHAL JYOTHI MOHANACHANDRAN
TC 40 991 VIDHARBHA CHANDRIKA NILAYAM 
SREEVARAHAM, MANACAUD PO, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695009 '1208880000262152 150.00 '030742

MADHUSUDAN DAS
C  O KULAMANIDAS AT, SWAINSAHI PO  
DEODA VIA, BRAHMABARADA PS  
DHARMASALA

JAJAPUR 755005 '1208870024095286 2.50 '030743

AVIJIT MITRA
VIVEK NAGAR, KHUDIRAM NAGAR,, 
SHYAMNAGAR, 24 PARGANAS (N),, 

KOLKATA 743127 '1203000000202272 50.00 '030946

SANDHYA ROY
2A SAMAJGARH COLONY, WARD NO 2, 
KOLKATA

WEST BENGAL 700040 'IN30508210025069 42.50 '031018

SAMPATMAL CHHAJER (HUF) Jaichand Villa, 15/9, Deodar Street, Kolkata 700019 'IN30297810417762 855.00 '031134

SANJIT  SEN
127D FL 1 MUKTARAH BABU, STREET AMHERST 
STREET, KOLKATA

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700007 'IN30429577035403 117.50 '031309

RAKESH  SUREKA
FLAT 3G 3RD FLOOR LAKE TOWN, SHREE 
KRISHNA VATIKA, 565/1 S K DEB ROAD

KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700048 'IN30302851772489 2.50 '031448

TAPAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE TRIBENI KALAN ROAD, DIST-HOOGHLY, TRIBENI 712503 '1202420000468335 500.00 '031584
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SUNIL KUMAR CHATTERJEE 152 GOSWAMI PARA ROAD, BALLY, HOWRAH 711201 'IN30045011205975 500.00 '031682

SANJEEV NARULA 10 DURGA CHARAN MITRA ST, , KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700006 'IN30021412930565 272.50 '031704

RABINDRA NATH DUTTA
FATEHPUR G T ROAD BEHIND MANTILLA, 
HOUSE PO SITARAMPUR B DN, 

ASANSOL WEST BENGAL 713304 'IN30021415498110 95.00 '031848

BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY
FLAT NO 3C1 METRO MANSION LEWIS ROAD 
RAVI, TALKIES CHHAKA LINGARAJ KHORDA 
ODISHA, .

KHORDA 751002 '1208870153417931 7.50 '032165

ANANTA KUMAR AGARWALLA

S O MITHANLAL AGARWALLA ANANDA, BAZAR 
WARD NO 06 BARIPADA M 757001, BARIPADA 
TOWN BARIPADA TOWN MAYURBHANJ 
ODISHA

MAYURBHANJ 757001 '1201090022215532 500.00 '032264

BRIJMOHAN LAKHOTIA
INDIAN DRUG AGENCY, LAKHYOKIA ROAD , 
GUWAHATI, 

GUWAHATI 781001 '1302340000127611 1250.00 '032428

MUKESH KUMAR
C/O TRI BHUWAN SINGH PAL, MARKET 
SHEIKHPURA, 

PATNA 800014 'IN30177414502752 82.50 '032622

ANJU DHINGRA . 117, ASHIANA TOWERS,, EXHIBITION ROAD,, PATNA 800001 '1202890000499281 500.00 '032668

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
C/O SUNIL KUMAR, LALWANTI MARKET 
GORIYA TOLI, IN FRONT OF DEVI MANDIR

PATNA 800001 'IN30177412867232 252.50 '032711

ANIRUDH PRASAD SINGH
RAJENDRA NAGAR GODDA, NEAR STATE BANK 
GODDA, 

GODDA 814133 '1203320008084421 250.00 '032798

ABHIJEET
S/O SURESH KUMAR SINHA NATHANI COLON, 
Y, AMGOLA ROADNEAR ORIENT CLUB, 

MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR 842002 'IN30021432956233 75.00 '032886

NARENDRA AGRAWAL H. NO. - 4, MAIN ROAD, ULIYAN, KADMA JAMSHEDPUR 831005 'IN30174010380107 500.00 '032939

SANTWANA OLIVE XALXO
H NO 107 ZONE NO 4 BIRSANAGAR, PO 
BIRSANAGAR JAMSHEDPUR, PURBI 
SINGHBHUM THANA RD

JAMSHEDPUR 831004 'IN30429576167048 25.00 '032968

KUMAR ROCKY

S O SATYA NARAYAN DAS HOUSE NO 353 
VIVEKANAND, ROAD AMBEDKAR PURI NEAR 
NEEL KAMAL HOTAL CHAS, BOKARO 
JHARKHAND

BOKARO 827013 '1208870123666510 332.50 '032974
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TRIPTA GULHATI H NO 12 BLOCK NO 1, KADMA, SASHTRINAGAR JAMSHEDPUR 831005 'IN30045011183504 162.50 '032990

JITENDRA  KUMAR Q NO A/93 AT, LOCO CLONEY, BARKAKANA HAZARIBAG 829102 'IN30267932880599 250.00 '033046

MOHAMMAD SHAMEEM MOHD SAYEED SHAIKH
BAKR- KASAI TRUST , ROOM NO-4, 59, TANDEL 
STREET/ M. A SARANG, MARG MUMBAI

MUMBAI 400009 '1203320048712961 10.00 '033164

KOMAL GOEL
Q.NO. -01, WARD NO-01, LOCO COLONY, MAIN 
ROAD, CHOPAN SONEBHADRA

SONBHADRA 231205 '1201090034641262 1250.00 '033339

PRITI SANDIP BHANDARE WARD N,15PO MUL TAH MUL MUL ,MUL, , CHANDRAPUR 441224 '1208160115422493 50.00 '033454

RAJAN  RAMDAS
S O G RAJAN TC 42 639 1 S R BHAVAN, 
MUTTATHARA VALLAKKADAVU P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

KERALA INDIA 695008 'IN30302852897201 2.50 '033665

FULAHARI DEVI
222 NEAR MUSLIM INTER COLLEGE, HATTHI 
MADARI HATTHI MADARI, MAUNATH 
BHANJAN

AZAMGARH 275101 '1203320138819368 122.50 '034029

SOMISETTY SHANMUKHA SRINIVAS
H NO 13 7A POLICE LINE STREET, 
NANDIKOTKUR KURNOOL, 

KURNOOL 518401 '1203320029771156 10.00 '034093

AJAY PRAKASH SHARMA HOUSE NO 126 SECTOR 2, PANCHKULA, . PANCHKULA 134112 '1208870007888298 25.00 '034094

SAI ABHINAV REDDY KANTHALA
P NO 73 84 F NO102VYSHNAVI, CLASSIC APRT 
VAISHNAVI, CLASSIC NEAR VIBGYOR

HYDERABAD 500050 '1208870020773159 10.00 '034095

HARDAYAL SINGH RAJPUT
S O PAPPU SINGH RUP TALAI, ROOPTALAI 
BHILWARA RAJASTHAN, .

BHILWARA 311604 '1208870042780496 115.00 '034096

SANGEETHA PRAVEEN KUMAR
W O PRAVEEN KUMAR G 173 84 GOVINDAPPA 
NAICKEN, STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI 
CHENNAI CHENNAI G P, CHENNAI TAMIL NADU

CHENNAI 600001 '1208870221699128 2.50 '034097

ANIKET MANDAL

PLOT NO-73 RIVER VIEW COLONY, ROAD NO-4 
BARODA, GHAT PO-BAGBERA THANA-
BAGBERA, BAGBERA JAMSHEDPUR,, PURBI 
SINGHBHUM

SINGHBHUM 831002 '1208880006950794 12.50 '034098



Name Address City PINCODE
DP ID & Client ID / 

Folio No.
Dividend 
Amount

Warrant 
No. 

DETAILS OF UNCLAIMED DIVIDEND FOR THE F.Y. 2023-24 AS ON 31.12.2024

TALARI MARENNA
2/74 GONCHI REDDYPALLI 
BRAHMASAMUDRAM, ANANTAPUR, 

ANANTAPUR 515763 '1208880011608117 150.00 '034099

ANJALI .
W/O Ajit Singh,House No-104,Block-E,Palam 
Vihar, Extension,Choma(62),Gurgaon,Haryana, 

GURUGRAM 122017 '1208880015698911 65.00 '034100

GAUTAM JAIN
S/O Dinesh Kumar Jain, H.No 27, Bank Colony, 
Ambala Cit, y, Ambala, Haryana, 134003, India, 

AMBALA 134003 '1209550018891971 2125.00 '034101

BINOY RAKESH SHAH .
403 SOMNATH NEELKANTH VALLEY, NEXT TO 
SOMAIYA CLG 7TH ROAD, RAJAWADI 
GHATKOPAR(EAST)

MUMBAI 400077 '1201090006750323 2637.50 '034638

ABHISHEK YADAV A-30, JATIYA HILLS, DATA NAGAR AJMER 305001 '1204470001017883 45.00 '034862

MALIGIREDDY POOJITH REDDY . 5 131 KETHIREDDY, GUDEMDIRSENCHARLA, . NALGONDA 508218 '1208870064055294 5.00 '034895

ASHOK K TOSHNIWAL
S S FRONT ROAD, BESIDE MYSOR BANK, 
BIJAPUR

BIJAPUR 586101 'IN30023914502411 115.00 '034903

359481.50TOTAL DIVIDEND AMOUNT DUE AS ON 31.12.2024


